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AtneTtuko - Onumnuakoc
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

Cpepa 26 Hosbpsi 2014 - 20.45CET (20.45 MecTHoe Bpemsi)
BucenTe KanbaepoH, Mappvg

Mpepbiaywme BCTpeUn

Opyr npoTtus gpyra

Jlura yemnuoHos YE®A

Odoma

PesynbTaT

3-2

PesynbTar

3-1
obuy; 4-2

1-1

B rocTtsax

Fopop ABTOpLI ronos
Macyaky 13,
Adennan 31,

Mupen Mwutporny 73;
MaHxykmy 38,
"pnamaHH 86

Fopon ABTOpbI rosnos
Sanchez Delgado 10,

Magpua 59, Alfaro De La Torre
67; Uanyxuanc 60
Bauuuc 64; Moya

ApuHib Sanz 11

®duHan Utoro

M BHMNWMBHMNDMWMBMHMNDMWWBHDMNS3NNr
00 2 01

Data dran Maty
16/09/2014 s Onumnuakoc - ATneTuko
Ky6ok KybkoB

HOarta dtan Matuy
18/03/1993 1/4 ATtneTtuko - Onumnuakoc
04/03/1993 1/4 Onunmnunakoc - ATNeTnko
ATneTtuko 1
Onumnunakoc 2

1
1

1

0

1 00

1 0 000 3 111 6 5
1 0 000 3 111 5 6

ATNeTUKO - MaT4u NPOTUB KNYy6OB U3 CTPaHbl, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnseT

COonepHUK
INvra EBponbl YEDA
Data 9tran Matuy Pesynbtat [lopon ABTOpLI ronos
®dopnaH 11, Aryapo
01/12/2010 r ATtneTuko - Apuc 2-3 Magpua 16; Koke 2, 51(n),
Jazapunguc 81
16/09/2010 JEC] Apwuc - ATneTtuko 1-0 CanoHuku XasuTto 59
INura yemnuoHoB YEDA
Hata dtan Maty PesynbtaTr [oOpop ABTOpbI rosnos
) 2-0 BuHTpa 4(alr), Aryapo
25/08/2009 no ATtneTuko - [NaHaTnHankoc o6 5-2 Mappug 83
CannuHrnauc 47,
Jleto 74; M. Pogpurec
19/08/2009 no MaHaTnHankoc - ATneTUKo 2-3 AdunHbI 36, dopnaH 63,
Aryapo 70
Ky6ok YEDA
Hata dtan Matu Pesynbtat [opop ABTOpbI rosnos
Jlync Mapcusa 74,
20/12/2007 JEC] ATneTtuko - [NaHaTnHankoc 2-1 Magpua Cunmay 90+6;

Cannuuruanc 34
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AtneTtuko - Onumnuakoc
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

Cpepa 26 Hosbpsi 2014 - 20.45CET (20.45 MecTHoe Bpemsi)
BucenTe KanbaepoH, Mappvg

Ky6ok YEDA

OaTa dTtan Maty

04/11/1997 2K MAOK - ATneTuko

21/10/1997 2K ATtnetuko - [MTAOK

Kyb6ok YE®A

HOarta dtan Matuy

02/11/1993 2K ODU - ATnetuko

19/10/1993 2K ATtnetuko - OO

Ky6ok YEDA

[OaTa dTtan Maty

06/10/1971 1K MaHnoHuocC - ATneTuko

16/09/1971 1K ATneTtuko - [NaHnoHnoc

PesynbTaTr

4-4
obuy;: 6-9

5-2

PesynbTaTr
2-0
obuy: 2-1
1-0

PesynbTaTt
1-0

obuy; 2-2 Br

21

Fopon ABTOpbI ronos
Frantzeskos 17,
Olivares Polanco 54,
B3aropakuc 75,

CanoHuku Zoumboulis 84; Lardin
Cruz 2, Bogdanovi¢
28, CaHntu 51, Kuko
89
Bbepun 10, 32, 53,

Mazou Lardin Cruz 12, Kuko

ApvA 74; Frantzeskos 20,

MapaHroc 65

FNopon ABTOpbI rosnos

Ubaki o Maxnac 51, Tsifoutis

P 62(n)

Magpva Garcia Postigo 57

FNopon ABTOpbLI ronos

AdUHbI Intzoglou 53(n)

Maapua Beceppa 47, Irureta

64; LAGOS 80

Onumnunakoc - MaTum npoTuB Kﬂy60B N3 CTPpaHbIl, KOTOPYHO NpeacTaBndeT

COnNepHUK
Jlura EBponbl YEPA
Hata dtan Maty PesynbtaTr [oOpop ABTOpbI rosnos
21/02/2013 1/16 Onumnuakoc - JleBaHTe O__1 Mupen MapTuHc 9
obu: 0-4
Pvoc 10, bapkepo
14/02/2013 1/16  JleBaHTe - Onumnuakoc 3-0 BaneHcus
40(n), MapTuHc 56
INnra yemnuoHoB YEDA
Data dtan Matuy Pesynbtat [lopon ABTOpLI ronos
06/11/2007 r Onumnuakoc - Pean Magpug 0-0 Mupen
Paynb 2, Po61HbO 68,
83, banbboa 90+3;
24/10/2007 ro Pean Magpupg - Onumnuakoc 4-2 Mappug FanneTtv 7, Xynmo
Cesap 47
INura yemnuoHoB YEDA
Hata dran Maty Pesynbtatr [oOpop ABTOpbLI ronos
22/11/2006 JEC] BaneHcus - Onumnuakoc 2-0 BaneHcuns AHryro 45,

MopbeHTec 46
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AtneTtuko - Onumnuakoc
Matepuanbl ans npeccbl 0 maTtye

Cpepa 26 Hosbpsi 2014 - 20.45CET (20.45 MecTHoe Bpemsi)

BuceHnte KanbaepoH, Magpua

Jlura yemnuoHos YEDA

12/09/2006 o Onunmnunakoc - BaneHcus

Jlura yemnuoHoB YEDA

Data dran Maty

06/12/2005 r Onumnuakoc - Pean Magpva

28/09/2005 r Pean Magpwua - Onumnmakoc

Jlura yemnmoHoB YEDA

OaTa dTtan Maty
23/11/2004 ro

15/09/2004 ra

Onumnuakoc - lenopTneo

Henoptneo - Onnmnunakoc

Jlura yemnuoHoB YEDA

Hata dran Matuy

25/11/2003 RG] Onumnunakoc - Pean Cocbepnapn

17/09/2003 ra

Jlura yemnmoHos YEDA

OaTa dTtan Maty

31/10/2001 e Onumnuakoc - JenopTrBo

18/09/2001 ro Henoptneo - Onnmnunakoc

Jlura yemnuoHos YE®DA

OaTa dTtan Maty

25/10/2000 RG] Onumnuakoc - BaneHcus

12/09/2000 o BaneHcus - Onumnnakoc

Jlura yemnuoHoB YEDA

Data dran Marty

26/10/1999 RG] Pean Magpupg - Onumnuakoc

15/09/1999 s Onumnuakoc - Pean Magpva

Pean Cocbenap - Onumnunakoc

2-4

PesynbTaTr

21

2-1

PesynbTaTt
1-0
0-0

PesynbTaTr

2-2

1-0

PesynbTaTt

11

2-2

PesynbTar
1-0

2-1

PesynbTaTr

3-0

3-3

Mupen

Fopon

Mupen

Magnpug

lNopop
Mupen
J1a-KopyHbsi

MNopop

AduHbI

CaH-CebacTbsiH

lNopop

AduHbI

JTa-KopyHbs

FNopon
AdouHbI

BaneHcus

Fopop

Magpug

AdunHbI

KoHcTaHTuHy 28,
Kactuneo 66;
MopbeHTec 34, 39,
90, Anbbuonb 85

ABTOpLI ronos

Opon bynyT 50,
Pueanpo 87; Pamoc 7

Paynb 9, Conbagago
86; Kadpbec 48

ABTOpbI ronoB

M. Oxopaxesuy 68

ABTOpbI rosos

Crontmnguc 59,
Kactuneo 71;
abunongo 31,
Ltoppep 74

KoBauesud 80(n)

ABTOpbI ronos

AnekcaHgpuc 51;
Kanpeswuna 84

®paH 22, BanepoH

90+4; AHHakonynoc
80, Odhopu-Kyane 83

ABTOpbI ronos

M. DxopaxesBny 65(m)
bapaxa 36, Diego
Alonso 45; T1.
[bxopoxeBuny 74

ABTOpbI rosnos

Paynb 21, MopbeHTec
64, PobepTto Kapnoc
82

[>xoBaHHM 11, 64,
3axoBuny 67; CaBuno
24, PobepTo Kapnoc
32, Paynb 80
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AtneTtuko - Onumnuakoc
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

Cpepa 26 Hosbpsi 2014 - 20.45CET (20.45 MecTHoe Bpemsi)

BucenTe KanbaepoH, Mappvg

Jlvura yemnuoHoB YEODA
OaTa dTtan Maty
05/11/1997 ro Onumnuakoc - Pean Magpva

22/10/1997 r Pean Magpupa - Onumnuakoc

Ky6ok YEDA

HOata dtan MaTtuy
31/10/1995 2K Onumnunakoc - CeBunbs
17/10/1995 2K CeBunbsa - Onmmnunakoc

Kybok YE®A

Dara dran Matuy

04/11/1993 2K Onumnuakoc - TeHepude

19/10/1993 2K TeHepude - Onumnuakoc

M BHND W BHMNODMWUW BHIM

Ooma
ATneTuko 7 6 0 1
Onumnunakoc 14 6 6 2

PesynbTaTr
0-0

5-1

PesynbTar
2-1
obuy: 2-2 Br
(mon. Bp.)
1-0

PesynbTaTr

4-3
obuy: 5-5 Br

21

B rocTtsax

7 1 2 4
13 0 2 11

Fopon
AduHbI

Magpug

FNopon

Mupen

CeBunbsi

MNopop

Mupen

CanHta-Kpyc-ge-

TeHepude

duHan

0 0
0 0

00
00

ABTOpbI ronos

Lykep 34(n), 66(m),
MopbeHTec 44,
BukTtop 85, PobepTo
Kapnoc 90; [labusac
18

ABTOpbI rosnos
Sapanis 72, KOckoBsik
93 OB(n); Wykep 110
AB(n)

Rodriguez Herrera 89

ABTOpbI rosios

KpucteHceH 14, 34,
84, loannidis 57;
Mifiambres
Fernandez 25, Chano
49(n), AmaHaTnamnc
79(alr)

Llorente Gento 39,
Del Solar 77;
KpucteHcen 10

UTtoro
M B HNO 3r nr
14 7 2 5 27 22

27 6 8 13 31 49
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http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1993/matches/round=645/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1993/clubs/club=53041/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1993/clubs/club=2610/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
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CocTaBbl KOMaHA

ATneTuko

Ne Wrpok

BpaTtapu

1 Murens Mows

13 An O6bnak

30 Cantn KanHepo

33 OaBupg Xunb
3alWmnTHUKN

2 [Ouero NoguH

3 Tvnbepme Cukenpa
15 KpuctnanH AHcanbam
18 Xecyc Namec

20 XyaHdpaH

23 MwupaHga

24 Xoce-Mapusa XumeHec
28 Jlykac

31 KaHbete

35 Cepxm

37 Anexkc

39 Yunu

40 WrHacmo MoHcanbBe
42 AnexaHgpo Henna
43 bBbopxa Mapuc

47 Awntop

50 AnbbepTo
Mony3awmTHUKKN

4 Mapwo Cyapec

5 Teary

6 Koke

7 AHTyaH M'pusmaHH
8 Paynb Mapcusa
10 Appa TypaH

14 Tabwm

17 Caynb Hburec

21 Poppwrec

27 BbeHpxaMwuH

29 KeBuH

38 bopxa MaptuHec
41 XyaH MopeHo

45 ®depe lMNpueto

46 Kapnoc Pamoc
51 Cion CuHb

MNpa.

ESP
SVN
ESP
ESP

URU
ITA
ARG
ESP
ESP
BRA
URU
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
POR
ESP
FRA
ESP
TUR
ESP
ESP
URU
GHA
COL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHN

apP

02/04/1984
07/01/1993
23/02/1996
11/01/1994

16/02/1986
28/04/1986
20/09/1986
10/04/1985
09/01/1985
07/09/1984
20/01/1995
14/02/1996
22/04/1995
26/05/1995
26/01/1996
13/03/1996
27/04/1994
18/01/1996
18/01/1994
13/08/1994
27/01/1995

24/02/1987
02/05/1981
08/01/1992
21/03/1991
11/07/1986
30/01/1987
10/07/1983
21/11/1994
30/09/1985
04/01/1994
18/01/1996
08/02/1995
11/05/1997
12/04/1996
31/08/1994
19/04/1994

Bospact OU

30 -
21 -
18 -
20 -

28 *
28 -
28 -
29 -
29 -
30 -
19 -
18 -
19 -
19 -
18 -
18 -
20 -
18 -
20 -
20 -
19 -

27 -
33 -
22 -
23 -
28 -
27 -
31 *
20 -
29 -
20 -
18 -
19 -
17 -
18 -
20 -
20 -

KeJl4 Y

Crar.
YemnuoHat JIM YEDA
r m r n r 1 r m r

TeKyLwmnm ce3oH

- 3 - 12 - 4 - 10 -
- 4 1 12 2 21 3 53 5
-3 - 7 - 6 - 13 -
-2 - 6 - 17 - 40 1
- - - - 8 - 10 -
- 4 - 1M1 - 16 - 48 2
- 4 - 10 3 17 2 32 3
- - - 2 - - - - -
- 4 - 8 1 9 - 33 -
-1 - 7 3 41 4 69 8
- 4 2 12 1 17 3 38 3
- 4 2 12 3 10 2 12 3
- 4 1 11 2 25 6 81 10
- 4 1 10 1 18 5 68 15
-2 - 11 - 14 - 39 1
-3 - 7 1 3 - 11 -
- 2 - 4 - 34 1 63 4
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ATtneTtuko
TekyLimnn ce3oH Crar.
Kell4 N4y  Yemnuonar J4 YE®A

Hanapatrowme

9 Mapuo MaHgXykny CRO 21/05/1986 28 - - - 4 2 10 5 24 8 58 19
11 Paynb XumeHec MEX 05/05/1991 23 S 7 1 - - - -
22 Aneccuo Yepuu ITA 23/07/1987 27 - - - 21 4 - 2 1 10 4
26 UBn ESP 10/02/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - -
32 bopxa NanaH ESP 26/04/1993 21 -
34 WaH NoHcanec ESP 11/02/1993 21 -
48 Kapnoc Tupago ESP 21/04/1995 19 -
49 Cawmyanb Bunbs ESP 16/09/1994 20 -
TpeHep

- [JOvero CumeoHe ARG 28/04/1970 44 -
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MaTtepuans! ons npeccbl 0 MaTye BucenTe KanbaepoH, Mappvg
Onumnunakoc
TekyLimnn ce3oH Crar.
Kell4 N4y  Yemnuonar J4 YE®A
Ne Wrpok Mpa. apP Bozpactr M U I' U T n r m r mn r
BpaTtapu
16 PoGepTo ESP 10/02/1986 28 - - - 4 - 9 - 19 - 27 -
33 Jledbtepuc Xytecuotuc GRE 20/07/1994 20 - - - - - - - R
42 Bbonax Megbepu HUN 31/03/1990 24 S - - 5 - 9 -
3alWmnTHUKN
2 {HHuc MaHunatuc GRE 12/10/1986 28 - - 4 - 5 - 20 1 36 1
3 AnbbepTto Botus ESP 27/01/1989 25 - - 4 1 7 - 4 1 4 A1
14 Owmap dnabgennayu NOR 05/12/1991 22 - - - 4 - 7 - 4 - 5 -
20 Koctac AAHHYynuc GRE 09/12/1987 26 - - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 8 -
22 Jpuk Abupganb FRA 11/09/1979 35 - - - 4 - 6 - 60 - 64 -
23 dumutpuc Cnosac GRE 16/09/1988 26 L - - 9 - 10 -
24 Taccoc ABnoHuTuc GRE 01/01/1990 24 - - - - - 6 2 - - - -
26 ApTiop Macyaky FRA 07/11/1993 21 - - - 4 1 8 - 4 1 4 1
30 JleaHgpo CanuHo BRA 22/04/1985 29 - - - - - 2 - 17 - 49 -
Mony3sawmuTHUKKN
5 Jlyka MunuBoeBuY SRB 07/04/1991 23 - - - 4 - 7 - 8§ - 18 -
6 Wbpaxum Achennan NED 02/04/1986 28 - - - 4 1 5 1 35 2 57 4
8 [enbeeH H'OuHra CGO 14/03/1988 26 - - - 4 1 4 - 15 1 17
9 [xummu Oypmas SWE 22/03/1989 25 - - -1 - 7 1 1 - 13 -
10 AnexaHgpo dlomuHrec ARG 10/06/1981 33 - - - 4 - 8 3 28 6 41 8
11 Mantum Kacammn SUl 02/06/1992 22 - - - 4 1 7 3 4 21
18 AHpgpeac Byxanakuc GRE 05/04/1993 21 - - - - - 3 - - - - -
19 [Oasug ®Pycrep ESP 03/02/1982 32 - - - 3 - 5 - 21 2 29 4
Hanaparowue
7 KoHcTtantuHoc Mutporny GRE 12/03/1988 26 - - - 4 1 7 4 25 10 40 13
17 OumuTtpuc OuamaHTakoc GRE 05/03/1993 21 - - - 2 - 6 2 2 - 2 -
27 Xopxe beHutec PAR 02/09/1992 22 S L 4 1 - - - -
28 Hukoc Beproc GRE 13/01/1996 18 S - - 1T - 1 -
TpeHep

- Mwuuen ESP 23/03/1963 51 - - - 4 - - - 12 - 22 -
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MaBHbIe TpeHepbl

"Atnetuko" Maapuva: Auero CumeoHe

Data poxaeHus: 28 anpensa 1970 roga

FpaxpaHcTBO: ApreHTnHa

Kapbepa urpoka: "Benec Capcdung”, "nsa", "Cesunbsa”, "Atnetuko", "iHTepHaumoHane", "Jlaymo", "ATneTunko",
"PacuHr" AesenbsiHega

Kapbepa TpeHepa: "PacuHr" AsenbsiHena, "OctyauaHtec", "Pusep [lNnewnt", "CaH-JlopeHco", "KaTtaHus", "PacuHr"
ABenbsiHeaa, "ATneTuko"

» XaBbek Havan kapbepy B "Benec Capcung" n yxe B 18 net ctan urpokom B3pocrion c6opHon ApreHTuHbl. JebioT
COCTOSANCS B TOBapuLLieckoM matye ¢ ABcTpanuer B utone 1988 roga. BnocneacTBum urpan Ha Tpex YyemnmoHaTax
MMpa U Ha MOMEHT 3aBepLUEHMS Kapbepbl Obin pekopaCcMeHOM Mo Yncny martyen 3a cbopHyto (106 vrp, 11 ronos).

* B 1990-m nepebpanca B "lu3y", a ABa roga cnycta nepewen B "CeBunbio", rge urpan nog Havyanom Kapnoca
Bunapgo, koTopbii npuBen ApreHTUHy k nobene Ha YemnuoHate mupa-1986. B ogHom ce3oHe BbicTynan 6ok o 6ok ¢
[wnero MapagoHon.

* B 1994 roay okasancs B "ATneTnko", C KOTOPbIM Ha BTOPOW CE30H BbIMrpas CBOM Nepsble 3Ha4uTenbHble Tpoden Ha
KnybHOM ypoBHe - cTan 4YeMnuoHom 1 obnagatenem Kybka Wcnanun. Panee, B 1991 n 1993 rogax, [Anero CumeoHe
ctaHoBuncsa obnagartenem Kybka Amepukn. B 1992-m Beinrpan Kybok koHdenepaumii.

* BepHyBwunce B Wtanuio, cobpan Gonblwyto konnekumo Harpag. C "MHtepom” Bbivrpan Kybok YEDA, a B nepom
ce3oHe (1999/00) B "MNauyuno" nobeaun B cepumn A 1 Kybke cTpaHbl. [ocne yeTbipex net B Pume BepHyncsa B Magpug, a
3aKaH4YMBaTb Kapbepy OTNpaBuca Ha poauHy B "PacuHr".

* Hauan TtpeHepckyto kapbepy B "PacuHre", BbiurpbiBan 4emnuoHat ApreHTuHbl y pyns "OctyguaHteca" (2006,
aneptypa) u "Pusep lMnent" (2008, knaycypa). MNpobosan cunel B "CaH-JlopeHco" n "KataHun", npexae 4em cHoBa
Boarnasun "PacuHr" ns AsenbsaHenpl. B nekabpe 2011 roga Bosrnasun "AtneTuko".

* B 2012 rogy Bbiurpan ¢ "Atnetuko" Jlury EBponbl YEDA, B dmHane kotopow 6bin noBepxeH "Atnetuk" n3 bunbbao.
B 2013-m nogoneyHble CumeoHe 3aBoeBanu Kybok VcnaHuum, obbirpaB B peluarollem matye "Pean”. Cnegytowmi
Ce30H cTan euwle ygadHee. "Atnetunko" onepeaun "bapcenony” n "Pean" n Bnepsblie ¢ 1996 roga ctan 4eMnMOHOM.
MpaBga, B duHane Jlurn yemnuoHoB YE®A B JlnccaboHe "MaTpacHukn" yctynunm "Peany”.

"Onumnuakoc": Muuen

Hata poxaeHus: 23 mapta 1963 roga

MpaxpaHcTBO: cnaHus

Kapbepa urpoka: "Pean"”, "Atnetnko" Cenas

Kapbepa TpeHepa: "Parno BanbekaHo", "Kactunes", "Xetade", "CeBunbs", "Onumnunakoc”

* B "Pean" nonan B 13 neT. BeicTynan 3a toHoweckue koMaHabl kryba, a 3atem ¢ gybnem magpuvaues "Kactunben"
Bbiurpan "ceryngy". lNocne atoro ycnexa 6bin NnpyM3BaH B NepByt0 KOMaHAy M BCKOPe cTan OOHVMM U3 NSATU KIYeBbIX
MeCTHbIX pyTbonucTos, co3gasumx rpynny CtepBsiTHMKa (Omunmo byTpareHso).

 paBbIi Nony3alMTHUK 3a CTONWYHbIA kNy6 nposen 559 odwmumanbHbiX mMatyen. B coctaBe "Peana" Beiurpan
wectb 4emnuoHaTtoB Mcnanum u gBa Kybka YE®DA kpsagy (1985, 1986). Mwuyen BbiCTynan 3a HOHOLLECKYH),
MOJOAEXHY0 1 rmaBHyto cbopHble Vicnanuu. 3a "dyputo poxy" ¢ 1985 no 1992 rog npoen 66 noeanHkos 1 3abun 21
MSY.

* B ponu TpeHepa npusen "Paiio BanbekaHo" kK NSTOMY MeCTy B TPETbEWN MO Cure UcnaHcKom nure. 3atem BO3rnaBusl
"Kactunbio", HO B NomHbIv ronoc o cebe 3aaBun yxe B "XeTtade". B cesoHe 2009/10 nomor knyby nsbexatb Bblneta
13 "npumepsbl”.

* Heponroe Bpemsi nopykosoaus "CeBunben”, peluvn nNpoaormkute Kapbepy 3a npegenamu Wcnanmu. B despane
2013 roga Bosrmasun "Onumnuakoc", CMEHUB Ha TPEHEPCKOM MOCTWKE BPEMEHHOrO HacTaBHMKa AHTOHMUCA
Hukononmawnca, koTopbi Gbin BpatapeM cbopHor peummn Ha TpuymdaneHom ana Hee EBPO-2004. 3a mecsay oo
Ha3HauyeHns Muyerna ot 06s1I3aHHOCTEN IMaBHOroO TpeHepa NMpencKoro kryda obin ocBoboxaeH JleoHapay YXapavm.

* MNog Havanom Mwuyena "Onumnuakoc", ycTynus no cymme AByx Matden "JleBaHTe", He cmor BeinTK B 1/8 dmHana
Jlurn EBponbl YE®A, 3aT0 Ha BHYTPEHHEWN apeHe NUperckomy Kryby He Obino pasHbiX. "Onumnuakoc" B 40-i pas
cTan YyemnuoHoM peunn 1 Bbivrpan Kybok cTpaHbl, B uHane B3siB Bepx Hag "Actepacom”. [Ina Mudena atu TUTynbl
cTanu nepBbiMU B TpeHepckon kapbepe. B cesoHe 2013/14 "Onumnuakoc" 3aBoeBan 4eTBepTbli YEMMUOHCKUIA TUTYI

Kpsay.
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ApouTtpbl

Pechbepu

MomowHukn pecepum
[JononHuTenbHblIe NOMOLHUKU pedepu
YeTBepThiN pecepu

Denerat YEDA

Cynenckun Habnrogartenb

Bonbdranr LWtapk (GER)

Mavik Mukenb (GER) , Topcten WnddHep (GER)
Kpuctnan Ounrept (GER) , Oanunans 3nbept (GER)
PobepTt Kemntep (GER)

Marik ®octep (ENG)

JleBaH Mannawsunm (GEO)

Pedchepu
[ata Matuum Jlurn
Umsa OKOCHUS 4YeMMMOHOB Matuu YEDA
poxXa YE®A
Bonbdranr LTapk 20/11/1969 61 119

Bonbdraudr LTapk

Havan cyguTb: 1984

Hauyan pa6oTy B BbiclueM guBu3noHe: 1997

Monyuyun kateropuio PUDA: 1999

TypHupbI: YemnunoHat Mnpa-2013 cpegm toHowen go 17 net, EBPO-2012, yemnmnoHat mupa-2010, Onumnuiickmne
nrpbl-2008, yemnmoHat mupa-2007 cpegu toHowen oo 20 net, YyemnuoHat mupa-1999 cpenm toHowen go 17 ner,

yemnuoHaT EBponbl-1999 cpean toHowen go 18 net

®DuHanbl
Jlura Esponbl YEDA-2011/12

Matuu Jluru 4eMnNMOHOB C y4acTMEeM KOMaHZ, U3 CTPaH CONepPHUKOB, KOTopble

cyaun oaHHbIU apouTp

[OaTa TypHup dTtan Odoma B roctax PesynbTaTt FNopon
18/02/2003 JiY PARC) Poma BaneHcus 0-1 Pum
16/09/2003 JY 1o Pean Magpua Onumnuk 4-2 Magpug
10/12/2003 JiY 1o AEK AdurHbl MoHako 0-0 AduHbI
03/11/2004 JiYy e HenopTtueo JlmBepnynb 0-1 JTa-KopyHbs
01/11/2005 Jiy ra Pycenbopr Pean Magpug 0-2 TpoHxenm
13/09/2006 ny JRC) JInon Pean Magpwug 2-0 JlnoH
06/03/2007 Y 1/8 BaneHcuss MIHTepHauunoHane 0-0 BaneHcus
17/09/2008 JiY ra ManuecTep KOHanTen Bunbsipean 0-0 MaHuecTtep
21/10/2008 ny e FOBeHTyCc Pean Magpva 2-1 TypwvH
09/12/2008 Jiy ra Onumnuk ATneTuko 0-0 Mapcenb
24/02/2009 JiY 1/8 JInoH BapcenoHa 1-1 JIvoH
15/04/2009 iy 1/4 ApceHan Bunbsapean 3-0 JloHpoH
28/04/2009 iy 1/2 BapcenoHa Yencu 0-0 BbapcenoHa
16/09/2009 ny e WHTepHaumoHane bapcenoHa 0-0 MwnaH
08/12/2009 JY ro Onumnuk Pean Magpug 1-3 Mapcenb
06/04/2010 JiY 1/4 BapcenoHa ApceHan 4-1 BbapcenoHa
18/08/2010 JiYy no Bpara CeBunbs 1-0 Bpara
22/02/2011 JY 1/8 Jlnon Pean Magpva 1-1 JInoH
27/04/2011 JIY 1/2 Pean Magpug BapcenoHa 0-2 Magpug
23/11/2011 Jiy ra Mwunan BapcenoHa 2-3 MwunaH
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Data TypHup Ortan Ooma B rocTtax PesynbTaTt Fopop

10/12/2013

ny

ro

Onumnuakoc AHOepnext

3-1

Mupen

ﬂpyrue MaT4yu C y4YyaCcTuemM KoOMaHAa, npeactaBinAaAOWnNX CTPaHbl CONMepHUKOB

Hata TypHup drtan Hdoma B roctax PesynbTaTr Fopon
06/03/1999 K016 OoP LlotnaHgus Vcnanus 0-1 Ta-Anmn
20/07/1999  HO18 ro-oT ®paHuna Mpeuns 1-1 HopuyenuHr
30/09/1999 JIE 1K ManaTtnHamkoc MNopuua 2-0 AduHbI
22/11/2001 JIE 3K AEK AduHbl Nlutekc 3-2 AduHbI
18/02/2003 JY PARC) Poma BaneHcus 0-1 Pum
16/09/2003 JY 1o Pean Magpug Onumnuk 4-2 Magpug,
10/12/2003 Jiy 1o AEK AdmHbl MoHako 0-0 AduHbI
11/03/2004 JIE 1/8 CenTtuk bapcenoHa 1-0 masro
03/11/2004 Jiy ra OenopTtuso Jlneepnynb 0-1 JTa-KopyHbs
20/03/2005 Nne 1/8 Bunbsapean Ctaya 1-0 Bunbsapean
01/11/2005 iy r PyceH6opr Pean Magpug 0-2 TpoHxenm
09/03/2006 JIE 1/8 Jlunnb CeBunbs 1-0 BunbHes-a'Ack
16/08/2006 Tos. 1K AHrnus peums 4-0 MaHuecTep
13/09/2006 JY ro Jlnon Pean Magpva 2-0 JlvoH
06/03/2007 JiY 1/8 BaneHcusa NHTepHauuoHane 0-0 BaneHcus
24/03/2007 YE OoP peumnsa Typums 1-4 AduHbI
08/09/2007 YE OoP WNcnangmna Wcnanusa 1-1 PenkbsaBuk
16/10/2007 021 OP peuns Utanus 2-2 AduHBI
17/09/2008 Jiy ra MaH4ecTep KOHanTten Bunbspean 0-0 MaHuecTtep
21/10/2008 ny re tOBeHTyCc Pean Magpva 2-1 TypuwH
09/12/2008 Jiy r Onumnuk ATneTnko 0-0 Mapcenb
24/02/2009 Jiy 1/8 Jlnon BapcenoHa 1-1 JInon
15/04/2009 ny 1/4 ApceHan Bunbsapean 3-0 JloHpoH
28/04/2009 JiY 1/2 BapcenoHa Yencu 0-0 bapcenoHa
16/09/2009 JiY IC} WHTepHaunoHane bapcenoHa 0-0 MwnaH
08/12/2009 ny ro Onumnuk Pean Magpug 1-3 Mapcenb
06/04/2010 Jiy 1/4 BapcenoHa ApceHan 4-1 bapcenoHa
18/08/2010 iy no Bpara CeBunbs 1-0 Bbpara
22/02/2011 Y 1/8 Jlnon Pean Magpua 1-1 JInoH
27/04/2011 Yy 1/2 Pean Magpwng BapcenoHa 0-2 Magpug
23/11/2011 Jiy r MwunaH BbapcenoHa 2-3 MwunaH
09/05/2012 JIE duHan ATneTtuko ATneTuk 3-0 Bbyxapect
18/06/2012 YE ro-oT XopBaTtus MicnaHus 0-1 oaHbCK
10/12/2013 Jiy ¥} OnumMmnuakoc AHOepnexT 3-1 Mvpen
20/02/2014 JIE 1/16 MAOK BeHdumka 0-1 CanoHuku
03/04/2014 JIE 1/4 MopTy CeBunbs 1-0 MopTty
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PesynbTaTtbl M pacnucaHue

ATtnetuko
OaTa
25/08/2014
30/08/2014
13/09/2014
16/09/2014
20/09/2014
24/09/2014

27/09/2014

01/10/2014
04/10/2014
19/10/2014

22/10/2014
26/10/2014
01/11/2014

04/11/2014
09/11/2014
22/11/2014
26/11/2014
30/11/2014
03/12/2014
06/12/2014
09/12/2014
14/12/2014
18/12/2014
21/12/2014
03/01/2015
11/01/2015
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
08/02/2015
15/02/2015
22/02/2015
01/03/2015
08/03/2015
15/03/2015
22/03/2015
05/04/2015
08/04/2015
12/04/2015
19/04/2015

TypHup
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
JiY
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar

Yemnnonat

Y
YemnnoHat
YemnuoHaTt

Y
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHaTt

JiY
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
Jiy
YemnuoHar
Ky6ok
YemnuoHar
JiY
YemnuoHar
Ky6ok
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat

ConepHuk

Paino BanbekaHo (I)
Sinbap (O)

Pean Magpwug ()
Onumnunakoc (IN)
Cenbrta (O)
Anbmepus ()

Cesunba (0)

tOBeHTyC ()
BaneHcus (IN)
Ocnanbon ()

Manbwme ()
Xetade (IN)
Kopnosa (1)

Manbme (IN)

Pean Cocbepap ()
Manara (O)
Onumnuakoc ()
Oenoptuso (O)
Ocnutanert (IN)
Onbye (N
HOBeHTyC ()
Bunbsipean ([)
Ocnutanet (O)
Atnetuk ()
JleBaHTe ()
Bapcenona (IN)
MpaHapa (O)

Pano BanbekaHo ()
Ownbap (IN)

Pean Magpwug (O)
Cenebra (N
Anbmepus (O)
Cesunb4 (IN)
BaneHncusa (O)
Ocnanbon ()
Xetade (O)
Kopgoga (I)

Pean Cocbepap (O)
Manara (I')
Oenoptueo (N

W I O3 W W I

(o8]

o Jw W W W W 33w

PesynbtaT ABTOpbI FONoB

0-0

2-1 Mupanga 11, Mangxyknd 25
2-1 Teary 10, Apga TypaH 76
2-3 Manpxykny 38, NpmamarH 86
2-2 Mupanga 31, N'oguH 41

1-0 Mupanga 60

Koke 19, Caynb Hburec 42, Paynb Mapcus
83 (IM), XvmeHec 89

1-0 Appa TypaH 75

4-0

1-3 MaHgxykuy 29
2-0 Teary 43, Mapuo Cyapec 71

_ Koke 48, MaHmkykuy 61, pusmarH 63,
Mogun 87, Yepun 90+3

1-0 Mangxykmy 40

MpuamaHH 43, 58, MaHpxykny 62, Paynb
4-2
Mapcus 80

2-0 Koke 30, Paynb Napcua 78
1-2 Mangxykuy 10
3-1 Teary 12, 'puamanH 42, NoguH 83
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ATtnetuko
26/04/2015
29/04/2015
03/05/2015
10/05/2015
17/05/2015
24/05/2015

YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt

Mec. Kny6bI

DO DS © N O NN

- A A A A
© 00 N OO o

Pean Magpug
BapcenoHa
ATtneTtuko
BaneHcusa
CeBunbs
Manara

CenbTa
Bunbsapean
ATnetuk
XeTage

Paro BanbekaHo
Onbap

JleBaHTe
OcnaHbon
[paHaga

Pean Cocbenan
Anbmepus
OenopTtneo
Onbye

N
o

KopgoBa

Onumnuakoc

OaTa

23/08/2014
30/08/2014
13/09/2014
16/09/2014

20/09/2014

23/09/2014
27/09/2014
01/10/2014
18/10/2014
22/10/2014
26/10/2014
29/10/2014
01/11/2014
04/11/2014

TypHup
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
JiY

YemnuoHat

Ky6ok
YemnuoHat
JIY
YemnuoHar
JIY
YemnuoHat
Ky6ok
YemnuoHat
JIY

Onbye (O)
Bunbspean (I)
AtneTuk (O)
JleanTe (IN)
Bapcenona ()
panaga (N

ConepHuk

Hwvikn Bonoc ()
Manetonukoc (IN)
oou (O)
Atnetuko (O)

Bepua (1)

Manaxavku (IN)
AtpomuToc (IN)
Manbwme (M)
Oprotenuc (IN)
HOBeHTYyC ()
MaHaTtuHaukoc ()
MaHunonwmoc (O)
Actepac (IN)
HOBeHTyC ()

X T @ W 0 JJ® W W W T W

MW B H N 3rnr o
12 10 0 2 46 11 30
12 9 1 2 30 6 28
12 8 2 2 23 12 26
12 7 3 2 24 11 24
12 7 2 3 19 16 23
12 6 3 3 15 12 21
12 5 5 2 17 12 20
12 5 3 4 17 14 18
12 4 3 5 10 13 15
12 4 2 6 9 16 14
12 4 2 6 15 24 14
12 3 4 5 13 19 13
12 3 3 6 9 26 12
12 2 5 5 12 16 11
12 2 5 5 6 17 11
12 2 4 6 12 16 10
12 2 4 6 9 14 10
12 2 4 6 12 21 10
12 2 4 6 12 24 10
12 0 7 5 10 20 7

PesynbtaT ABTOpbI FONnoB

3-1 Kacamn 11, lnamaxtakoc 28, Acdennan 32

1-1 Kacamu 47

3-0 Apenene 3 (a/r), Aypmas 44, JomuHrec 54

3-2 Macyaky 13, Adennan 31, Mutporny 73

3-0 Mwutporny 33 (M), BeHutec 88, Kacamu
90+2

1-0 Kargas 74 (a/r)

0-1

0-2

3-2 Mutporny 45, 90, Jomunrec 68 (1)
1-0 Kacamu 36

1-0 ABnoHuTuc 59

1-1 ®opTyHUuC 12

0-0

2-3 botusa 24, H'QuHra 61
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OnumMmnuakoc

09/11/2014

26/11/2014
30/11/2014
03/12/2014
06/12/2014
09/12/2014
13/12/2014
17/12/2014
20/12/2014
04/01/2015
07/01/2015
16/01/2015
23/01/2015
30/01/2015
06/02/2015
13/02/2015
20/02/2015
27/02/2015
06/03/2015
13/03/2015
20/03/2015
27/03/2015
03/04/2015
10/04/2015
17/04/2015
24/04/2015
01/05/2015
09/05/2015

YemnuoHat

JiY
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
Jiy
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
Ky6ok
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnumoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt

Mec. Kny6bl
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—
o

MAOK
Onumnuakoc

Bepus

Kannonu

[MaHaTuHankoc
ATpomuToc
Actepac
[MaHeTonukoc
AHHMHaA
KcaHTtn
[MnaTaHnac
Kepkupa

[MaHnoHmoc

MaHTpakumkoc (O)

AtneTtuko (I)
Kepkupa (IN)
MAOK ()
AnHnna (O)
Manewme ()
JleBagumaxkoc (IN)
MaHunonwmoc (O)
Kannonu (I)
MnaTanmac (O)
doctupac (N
Hwkn Bonoc (IN)
MaHeTonukoc (M)
ooun (N

Bepus (IN)
AtpomuToc (O)
MAOK (I
Oprotenuc (O)
MaHnaTtuHaunkoc (IN)
Actepac (0)
MaHTpakmkoc ()
KcanTn (O)
Kepkupa (1)
AxHuna (M)
JleBagnakoc ()
MaHunonwmoc (IN)
Kannonwu (0)
Mnartanunac (N

Homunrec 36 (M), Papageorgiou 39 (a/r),
5-1 AenoHutuc 67, Quamantakoc 84, Mutporny

90
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MaTepuaribl Ans NPeccs! o MaTye BucenTe Kanbaepow, Maapus
Mec. Kny6bl MW B H N 3rnr o
15 JleBagmakoc 9 1 4 4 7 11 7
16 QJprortenuc 9 1 3 5 11 17 6
17 TlaHTpakukoc 9 1 3 5 15 6
18 Hwkun Bonoc 9 1 1 7 3 18 4
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CocTtaB OT MaTya K MaTuy

ATnetuko

JNvra yvemnuoHoB YE®A - MpynnoBou atan

Fpynna A

Kny6 MW B H N 3rnr o
ATnetuko 4 3 0 1 10 3 9
Onumnuakoc 4 2 0 2 7 6
tOBeHTyC 4 2 0 2 5 4 6
Manbme 4 1 0 3 9 3

TYp 1 (16/09/2014)

Onumnuakoc 3-2 ATneTuko

Monbi: 1-0 Macyaky 13, 2-0 Adennan 31, 2-1 Mangxykny 38, 3-1 Mutporny 73, 3-2 N'puamaHH 86

Atnetuko: O6bnak, NognH, Mapuo Cyapec (75 Caynb Hburec), Koke, Paynb Mapcus (66 Yepuun), Manmpxkykud, Apaa
TypaH, Mabu (56 puamanH), AHcanbaum, XyaHdpaH, MupaHaa

TYp 2 (01/10/2014)

Atnetuko 1-0 OBeHTYyC

Fonbi: 1-0 Apga TypaH 75

Atnetuko: Mowns, NoguH, Teary, Koke, Paynb Napcusa, Mangxykud (84 Mapuo Cyapec), Apaa TypaH (90 Cukenipa),
AHcanbau, Caynb Hburec (53 MpuamaHH), XyaHdpaH, MupaHaa

TYp 3 (22/10/2014)

Atnetuko 5-0 Manbme

Fonbi: 1-0 Koke 48, 2-0 Mangxykny 61, 3-0 MpmuamanH 63, 4-0 NoguH 87, 5-0 Yepun 90+3

Atnetuko: Mous, NoanH, Cukenpa, Mapuo Cyapec, Koke, NpuamaHH (72 KpuctnaHn Pogpurec), MaHoxykud (77
Yepun), Apga TypaH (68 Paynb Mapcus), Caynb Heurec, XyaHdpaH, Mupanga

TYp 4 (04/11/2014)

Manbme 0-2 ATneTtuko

Fonbi: 0-1 Koke 30, 0-2 Paynb Mapcusa 78

Atnetuko: Mowns, NoguH, Cukenpa, Mapuo Cyapec, Koke, Paynb Mapcus, Mangxykud (69 NpuamanH), Apga TypaH
(76 Kpuctuan Pogpurec), Mabu, XyaHdpaH, Mvupanga

TYp 5 (26/11/2014)

ATtneTnko-Onumnuakoc

TYp 6 (09/12/2014)
HKOBeHTYC-ATNETUKO

OnuuMnuakoc

JNvra yemnuoHoB YE®A - MpynnoBou atan

Typ 1 (16/09/2014)

Onumnuakoc 3-2 ATneTuko

Monbi: 1-0 Macyaky 13, 2-0 Adennan 31, 2-1 Mangxykny 38, 3-1 Mutporny 73, 3-2 N'puamaHH 86
Onumnuakoc: Po6epTo, MaHunatuc, botusa, Munmsoesud, Adennan (69 H'Ounra), Mutporny, JlomuHrec (57
dyctep), Kacamu (84 AnHynuc), Gnabaennayu, Abuaans, Macyaky

TYp 2 (01/10/2014)

Manbme 2-0 Onumnuakoc

Fonbi: 1-0 Po3eHbGepr 42, 2-0 Po3eHbepr 82

Onumnuakoc: PobepTo, MaHunatuc, botusa, Munmeoesud, Adennan (79 OuamanTakoc), Mutporny, H'Ounra (57
Howmunnrec), Kacamu (69 ypmas), Onabaennayu, Abnaans, Macyaky

Typ 3 (22/10/2014)

Onumnuakoc 1-0 KOBeHTyC
Fonbi: 1-0 Kacamn 36
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Onumnuakoc: PobepTo, MaHunatuc, botusa, Munmsoesud, Mutporny (69 Adennan), H'Ounra, JomuHrec (85
dyctep), Kacamu (91 AnHynuc), Anabgennayn, Adbugans, Macyaky

TYp 4 (04/11/2014)

lOBeHTyC 3-2 OnuMnuakoc

Fonbi: 1-0 Mupno 21, 1-1 Botusa 24, 1-2 H'OQunra 61, 2-2 Po6epTo 65 (alr) , 3-2 Norba 66
Onumnuakoc: Pobepto, Mannatuc (83 dnamaHTtakoc), botusa, Munusoesuy, Adennan, Mutporny, H'Ouxra (77
Kacamn), JomuHrec (72 dyctep), Anabgennayn, Abuagans, Macyaky

TYp 5 (26/11/2014)
ATtneTtnko-Onumnuakoc

TYp 6 (09/12/2014)
Onunmnnakoc-Manbme
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NMonoxeHue B rpynnax

Mpynna A
Mec. Kny6bl
1 Artnetuko
2 OnumMnuakoc
3 KOBeHTyC
4 Manbme

26/11/2014
26/11/2014

Fpynna B
Mec. Knyb6bi
1 Pean Magpva
2 basenb
3 JlmBepnynb
4 Jlyporopel

26/11/2014
26/11/2014

Mpynna C
Mec. Kny6bi
1 banep
2 MoHako
3 3enur
4 BeHduka

26/11/2014
26/11/2014

Fpynna D
Mec. Kny6bl

1 Bbopyccus JopTmyHA

2 ApceHan
3  AHgepnext
4 [anaTacapan

26/11/2014
26/11/2014

Fpynna E
Mec. Kny6bl
1 BbaBapus
2 Powma
3 LCKA Mocksa
4

MaHuecTtep Cutn

Atnetnko Onumnmakoc

Manbme HOBeHTYC

basenb Pean Magpva
Jlygoropeu Jlnsepnynb

3eHnt BeHdurka
Banep MoHako

ApceHan bBopyccusa JopTMmyHA
Anpgepnext Nanatacapan
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H N 3r nr
0O 1 10 3
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0 2 5 4
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Magpug
Manbme
H N 3r nr
0O 0 11 2
0 2 6 6
0 3 2 6
0O 3 3 8
Basenb
Coduga
H N 3r ar
o 1 7 3
2 1 1 1
1 2 3 4
1 2 2 5

CaHkT-leTepbypr

JleBepkyseH
H N 3r nr
0O 0 13 1
1 1 9 7
2 2 5 9
1 3 3 13
JloHOoH
Bptoccenb
H N 3r nr
0O 0 11 1
1 2 11
1 2 9
2 2 6
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Mpynna E

25/11/2014
25/11/2014

Fpynna F
Mec. Kny6bi

1 TMapwn CeH->KepmeH

2 bapcenoHa
3  Askc
4 AMNOEN

25/11/2014
25/11/2014

Mlpynna G

Mec. Kny6bl
1 Yencu
2 lWanbke-04
3 CnopTuHr
4  Mapwubop

25/11/2014
25/11/2014

Npynna H
Mec. Kny6bi
1 Tlopty
2 Waxtep OoHeuk
3 BATO3
4

ATneTuk

25/11/2014
25/11/2014

Manuectep Cutn Basapus
LICKA Mocksa Poma

Mapwn CeH-KepmeH Askc
AlNOEJT bapcenoHa

CnopTtuHr Mapubop
Laneke-04 Yencu

BATO lMopTty
LWaxTep JoHeuk ATneTuk

AN NN S AN NN S

AN NN S
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MaHuecTep

XUMKU

H N 3rnr o
1 0 6 3 10
O 1 8 4 9
2 2 3 7 2
1 3 1 4 1
Mapwx

Hukocus

H N 3rnr o
2 0 9 2 8
2 1 8 9 5
1 2 8 8 4
3 1 3 9 3
JlnccaboH
"enb3eHKupxeH

H N 3rnr o
1 0 12 3 10
2 0 14 2 8
0O 3 2 19 3
1 3 2 6 1
Bopwucos

JlbBOB
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PaKTbl O TYpHUpE

* lura yemnmoHoB YE®A: 3HaeTe nu BbI?

* B ce3oHe 2012/13 nobeautens Jlurm yemnuoHos YEDA-2011/12 "Yencun" ctan nepsbiM KIyboM, KOTOPLIA B paHre
YeMnMoHa He CyMmen BbINTW M3 rpynnbl B crieayoweM posbirpbiwe. Kaxabii nobeantens npeabiayLero posbirpbilla
HEN3MEHHO BbIXOOUT U3 IPyNMbl C MOMEHTA CO3[aHNs TYPHUPA B €ro HbIHELIHEM Buae. OTO KacaeTcs Takke Ce30HOB
¢ 1999/00 no 2002/03, korga B po3birpbille ObiNo ABa rpynnoBbix aTana. B kamnaHum 1992/93 obnapatenb Kybka
eBponencknx YemnnoHoB "bapcenoHa" BO BTOPOM Kpyre TypHupa ycTtynuna mockoBckoMmy LICKA ¢ obuwmm cueTom
3:4.

* Hn ogHoM komaHAe He yganocb Bblurpath Jlury yemnuoHoB ABa pasa nogpsa. B Kybke eBponernickmx 4eMnuoHoB
Takom pesynbTat nocnegHum nokadan "Mwunad" (1989, 1990). B apy Jlurm 4emMnMoOHOB HekoTOpbIM Krybam Ha
cnegyrowmi rog nocne nobeapl yagaBanock JOWTU 00 hmHana, HO OH 3aBepLuancs Anst HAX Heyaaden. B umcno takux
komaHg BxoaaT "Mwunan" (1994, 1995), "Aakc" (1995, 1996), "KOBeHTyc" (1996, 1997) n "MaHnuyecTtep KOHarnTeq" (2008,
2009).

» CambiM BO3pacCTHbIM Yy4YaCTHMKOM MaTtya Jlurm yemnuoHoB ctan B ce3oHe 2007/08 ronkunep "Jlaumo" Mapko
Bannotta. Korga oH cbirpan B wectoM Type ¢ "Peanom", emy 6bino 43 roga u 252 gHs. o Hero pekopa
npuHagnexan AneccaHgpo Kocrtakypte. B urpe rpynnosoro atana J14-2006/07 ¢ AEKom 3awuTHuk "MunaHa" Beiwen
Ha none B Bo3pacte 40 net n 211 gHen.

» CambIM BO3pacTHbIM aBTopoM rona B Jlure yemnuoHoB gasnsietca dpaHyecko Tottn: 30 ceHTabpsa 2014 roga oH B
Bo3pacTe 38 net n 3 gHewn 3abun 3a "Pomy" B Bbie3agHoM MaT4e ¢ "MaHnuectep Cutn" - 1:1. Takum o6pas3om oH nobun
pekopg Panana 'vrraa (37 net un 289 gHen).

+ CaMblM MOMOAbLIM WIPOKOM, BbiWeAwrM Ha none B Jlure yemnuoHoB, octaetcsa CenectuH Babasipo. 23 Hos6ps
1994 ropa oH nosiBANCA Ha none Bo BcTpeye ero "AHgepnexta” co "Ctsya" B Bo3pacte 16 net u 87 gHen. Ha 37-1
MWHYTE OH NOMYYWIT KPaCcHYH0 KapTOUKY.

» CambiM MorogbIM aBTopom 3abutoro rona octaetcs Nutep Odopukyarne, KOTOPbIA OTAMYKACS B Bo3pacTe 17 net u
195 gHen. MaHckuin coyTOONMCT 3abun eguHCTBEHHbIM ron "Onumnuakoca" B rocteBom matye ¢ "PyceHGoprom” 1
okTa6psa 1997 roga - 1:5.

» Cegbmoro mapta 2012 roga "bapcenoHa" pasrpomuna "bBanep" co cdyetom 7:1, u JinoHenb Meccu ctan nepsbiM
WUFPOKOM B UCTOPUM TypHUpa, 3abuBLUMM B OAHOMW BCTpeye NATb rofioB. 310 gocTtuxkeHue 21 oktabpsa 2014 roga
nosTopwun Jlyuc AgpuaHo - B rocteBoM noeauHke ¢ bBATO (7:0). Jecate dyTbonucTos, Bknovas Meccu, otnnyanucs
yeTblpexapl. B nocrnegHun pas aTto yganocb caenatb 3nataHy Moparumosudy r3 "Tlapy CeH->KepmeH" B TpeTbem
Type rpynnooro atana J14-2013/14.

* Kpnwtnany PoHangy B cesoHe 2013/14 ycTtaHOBWN HOBbIN pekopd Jlnurm yemnuoHoB, 3abuB Ha rpynnoBOM 3Tane
OeBATb Msiyen. Bocemb pa3 BopoTa conepHukoB nopaxanu 3natan Mbparumosuy (2013/14), Pyyn BaH Huctenpon
(2004/05), dnnunno NHgsarm (2002/03) n SpHaH Kpecno (2002/03).

» "BapcenoHa" 15 pas 3aHMmana nepBoe MecTO B rpynne. Pa3om MeHblle nobeauteneMm CBOEro KeBapTeTa
ctaHoBuncs "Manuyectep OHanTen".

* "BaBapun" npuHagnexuT pekopaHas nobenHas cepus B Jlure yeMnuoHoB, koTopas Hadanack 2 anpens 2013 roga.
PekopgHyto, oecatyto kpagy, nobeny MioHxeHubl ogepxanu Hag LICKA B MOCKBE. "Aupepnext" s nepuon ¢ 10 aexabps 2003-ro o 23

Hos6psi 2005-ro npourpan 12 noeauHKoB NoapsiA.

* Jlnwb natm knybam yaanochb BbiMrpaTb BCe LLECTb MaTyen rpynnoBoro arana, a umeHHo - "Munany" (1992/93),
"Mapn CeHn-KepmeH" (1994/95), mockoBckomy "Cnaptaky" (1995/96), "BbapcenoHe" (2002/03, nepBbii rpynmnoBow
atan) n "Peany" (2011/12).

* LlectHaguaT kOMaHA4aM Ha rpynnoBOM 3Tane He yaaBanocb HabpaTb HWM egmHoro odka. MocnegHum B J14-2013/14
dwmacko notepnen "Onumnuk".

* Ha rpynnosom atane Jlurm yemnmoHoB-2013/14 "Pean" 3abun 20 madven, nosTopus pekopa "bapcenonsl” (2011/12)
n "Manuectep HOHarnTeq" (1998/99). Ha nepsom rpynnoesom aTtane B ce3oHe 1999/00 "BapcenoHa" 3abuna 19 ronos.
3710 Xe yaanocbk "Peany" B ce3oHe 2012/13.

* BbbINO TONMbKO ABa Cryyasi, kKorga y4acTHVKW rpynnoBOro atana He 3abuBanu 3a LecTb MaTyel HW OZHOro rona.
"NenoptuBo” "otnuumncsa” B ceaoHe 2004/05, a xandpckmin "Makkabu" obowencs 6e3 3abuTbix MAYEn B KaMnaHum
2009/10.

» 3arpebckoe "[uHamo" nponycTuno 22 rona B wectn Matyax J14-2011/12, ycTtaHOBMB aHTUPEKOPA rPymnnoBOro
aTana, KOoTopbI B criegyowem ces3oHe nostopun "Hopawennana". o HMX no 19 msaver B CBOM BOpoOTa nonyyanmu

20
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"KnnunHa" (2010/11), "Oebpeuen" (2009/10), knesckoe "OuHamo" (2007/08) n "depeHuBapow” (1995/96).

* Ewle HM ogHOMy knyOy He yOanocb COXpaHWUTb CBOWM BOPOTA Ha 3aMKe Ha MPOTSXKEHMM BCEro rpynmnoBoro atana.
3aTo psig KOMaHg, 3aBepLUnsl 3TOT 3Tan NIULWb C OQHUM NPONYLLEHHbIM MsYoM - "Munan" (1992/93), "Askc" (1995/96),
"FOBeHTyc" (1996/97 n 2004/05), "Yencu" (2005/06), "Ilnsepnynb" (2005/06), "Bunbspean" (2005/06) n "MHIO"
(2010/11).

» [lo nobeagbl Hag "CnoptuHrom" (3:1) B wectom Type J14-2006/07 "CnapTtak" Bbligan B TypHUPE OEe3BbIUMPLILLIHYO
ceputo 13 22 matyei. B natom Type Jlurn yemnmoHoB-2013/14 "Ctsaya" noBTOpuUIia aHTUPEKOPA KpacHO-0erbIX.

* MUHMManbHoe KonmM4ecTBO HabpaHHbIX OYKOB, C KOTOPbIM KOMaHAa BbiIXxoguna 13 rpynnbl, - WecTb. ATO B KAMMNaHU1
2013/14 cpenan "3enuT". C cemblo ovkamu B nnen-ogd npobrBanvcb ceMb kKrnyboB. Bnepsele nocne Toro, Kak B
ce3oHe 1995/96 3a nobeny ctanu gasaTb TpY O4Ka, 3TO yAanock BapLluasckon "lernn" B Ton xe kamnaHun. B cesoHe
1999/00 ato cgenano kuesckoe "[duHamo", a B kamnaHum 2001/02 - "lNusepnynb". MockoBckui "JIokoMOTUB" 1
"FOBeHTyC" nocnegosanu nx npumepy B J14-2002/03, a "Penngxepc” n "Bepaep" - B cesoHe 2005/06.

» "Hanonu" B ce3oHe 2013/14 He cmor BbIATU M3 rpynnbl ¢ 12 oykamn. ATO camoe GOornbLUOEe KONMMYECTBO OYKOB, C
KOTOpbIM KOMaHAa ocTtanacb 3a 6optom nnen-odpd. PaHee, HabpaB pecaTb 0annoB, U3 rpynnbl HE BbIXOOUN
knesckoe "OuHamo" (1999/00), nopTmyHAackasa "bopyccus” (2002/03, obe - BTopon rpynnoBow atan), NCB (2003/04),
"Onumnuakoc" n knesckoe "OuHamo" (06e - 2004/05), "Bepaep" (2006/07), "MaHuyectep Cutun" (2011/12), "Yencu" n
Y®dP (2012/13), a Takke "BeHduka" (2013/14).

e Jlnwb OBe KomaHgbl B wUCTOpPUM JIUMM YEMMUOHOB BLIUMPbIBANM TYpHUP Ha POAHOW 3emre. ATo caenanuv
poptmyHackas "Bopyccua" (B 1997 rogy B cmHane B MioHxeHe) u "HOBeHTyc" (B 1996 rogy B dmHane B Pume).
Mexay Tem, "MaHnuecTtep KOHanTen" B 2011 rogy yctynun B pellatoLeMm matye B JIoHOoHe, a rogom nosxe "basapus”
Obinn 6uta "Yencn" Ha cobecTBeHHON "ApeHe MiooHxeH".
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dakTbl 0 KOMaHAae

"ATneTuko"
Fop ocHoBaHusA: 1903
Mpo3Buwe: "matpacHukn" (Los Colchoneros)

DocTumxeHus B TypHupax nog arugon YE®DA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl rogbl Bbixoga B huHarn)
» Kybok eBponeickux 4emnmoHoB: (1974), (2014)

» Kybok YEDA/Nura Esponbl YEDA (2): 2010, 2012

* Kybok kybkos (1): 1962, (1963), (1986)

» Cynepkybok YE®A (2): 2010, 2012

» Kybok NHTepToTO (1): 2007, (2004)

TuTynbl Ha BHYTpeHHeln apeHe (B CKOOKax yKa3aHa fgarta nocrnegHen nobeabl)
YemnuoHat Ucnanmm: 10 (2014)
Ky6ok Mcnanun: 10 (2013)

Pe3synbTaTbl B eBpOKYyOKax 3a nocnegHue gecatb net (Jlura yemnuoHoB YE®PA, ecnu He yKka3aHO UHaue)
2013/14: duHanuct

2012/13: Jlura EBponbl - 1/16 dunHana

2011/12: Nlura EBponbl - nobegutens

2010/11: Jlnura EBponbl - rpynnoBown aTan

2009/10: Jlura EBponbl - nobegutens (Bbinet 13 Jlurn yemnuoHo YE®A nocne rpynnosoro satana)
2008/09: 1/8 domHana

2007/08: Kybok YEDA - 1/16 cdouHana (nocne nobeabl B Kybke VIHTEPTOTO)

2006/07: He yyacTBOBan B eBPOKybKkax

2005/06: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybOkax

2004/05: Ky6ok MiHTepToTO - chuHan

Kny6Hble pekopabl

TypHupbl noa arupon YEPA

» Camas kpynHasi nobega goma

8:0: "Atnetnko" - "[pamkoHgpa"

17.09.58, Kybok eBponencknux 4eMnMoHoOB, NepBbIN MaTy NpeaBapuTensHOro payHaa

» Camasi kpynHasi nodefa B roctsix
0:5: "Kancepu Opoxumeccnop” - "Atnetnko"
04.10.07, Ky6ok YEDA, oTBETHbIN MaT4 NEPBOro Kpyra

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopakeHne goma
0:3: "Atnetuko" - "MMopTy"
08.12.09, Ilura 4yeMnNUOHOB, rpynMnoBou aTar

» Camoe KpynHOe nopaxeHue B rocTax

5:1: "TotTenxam" - "AtneTmko"

15.05.63, Kybok kybkoB, douHan (MaTt4 npoBoauncs B Pottepgame)
4:0: pBaxabl, B nocrneaHui pas npotus "Yencn"

21.10.09, INura 4eMnNUOHOB, rpynMnoBoOW 3Tan

Jlura yemnuoHoB (oT rpynnoBoro 3tana o ¢buHana)
» Camas kpynHas nobega goma

5:0: "AtneTtuko" - "Manbme"

22.10.14, rpynnosow aTan

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix

1:4: "Bunpgses" - "ATneTtmko"

25.09.96, rpynnoBow aTan

0:3: oBaxapl, B nocnegHui pas npotus "Ayctpun'
22.10.13, rpynnoBow aTan

+ Camoe KpynHoe nopaxeHue goma
0:3: "AtneTtuko" - "lMopTy" (NnoapobHoCTY BbiLLE)

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHue B rocTsx
4:0: "Yencun" - "AtneTnko" (nogpobocTtu BhILwe)
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"Onumnuakoc”
FNop ocHoBaHuA: 1925
Mpo3Buwe: "aputponedkn” (kpacHo-6enble), NlereHaa

DocTumxeHus B TypHupax nog arugon YEDA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl roabl Bbixoga B huHan)
* Het

TuTynbl Ha BHYTpPeHHel apeHe (B CKOGKax yKka3aHa fgarta nocriegHen nobegbl)
Yemnuonat MNpeunn: 41 (2014)
Kybok Mpeumn: 26 (2013)

Pe3ynbTaThbl B eBpOKyb6Kax 3a nocrnegHue aecsatb net (Jlura yemnuoHoB YE®PA, ecnu He ykasaHO MHa4e)
2013/14: 1/8 dnHana

2012/13: Jlura EBponbl YE®A - 1/16 comHana (BbineT 13 Jlurm 4yemnmoHOB Nocre rpynnoBoro arana)
2011/12: Jlvra EBponbl YE®A - 1/8 conHana (BbineTt 13 JIurm 4emnmMoHOB nocne rpynnoBoro atana)
2010/11: Jlura EBponbl YE®DA - TpeTuii 0TOOPOYHbI payHE,

2009/10: 1/8 dpuHana

2008/09: Kybok YEDA - 1/16 douHana (BbineT u3 JInrm 4emnmoHoB nocne TpeTbero 0TOopoYHOro payHaa)
2007/08: 1/8 conHana

2006/07: rpynnoBow aTan

2005/06: rpynnoBow aTan

2004/05: Kyook YEDA - 1/8 comHana (BbineT 13 Jlurm 4yemnnoHoB Nocre rpynnoBoro atana)

KnybHble pekopabl

TypHupbl noa arupgon YEPA

» Camasi kpynHasi nobega goma

6:1: "Onumnuakoc" - "beca"

22.07.10, INura EBponbl, OTBETHbIN MaTy BTOPOro OTOOPOYHOro payHaa
5:0: gBaxdbl, B nocnegHun pas npotms "HopawennaHga”

02.10.08, Ky6ok YE®DA, oTBETHbIN MaT4 NEPBOro Kpyra

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
0:5: "Onumnunakoc” - "beca"
15.07.10, Jlura EBponbl, NepBbIi MaT4 BTOPOro oT6opoyHoro payHaa

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHvie goma
0:4: "Onumnunakoc” - "ambypr"
03.11.82, Ky6ok eBponencknx 4eMnmoHoB, OTBETHbIN MaT4 BTOPOro Kpyra

» Camoe KpyrnHOoe NopaxkeHne B rocTsx
7:0: "lOBeHTyC" - "Onumnuakoc”
10.12.03, Jlvra 4eMnmMoHoB, rpynmnoBon aTan

JNura yemnuoHoB YE®A (oT rpynnoBoro 3tana go dmHana)
» Camas kpynHas nobega goma

6:2: "Onumnunakoc” - "bBanep"”

19.09.02, nepBbIi rpynnoBow aTtan

» Camas kpynHasi nobefa B roctsix
0:3: "AHgepnext" - "Onumnnakoc”
02.10.13, rpynnoBow aTan

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHue goma
1:4: "Onumnumakoc" - "JTnon"
01.11.05, rpynnoBow aTan

» CaMmoe KpyrnHoe rnopakeHne B roctax
7:0: "tOBeHTyC" - "Onumnuakoc" (nogpobHoCT BbiLe)
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Knoy

CTATUCTUKA 3A BCKO UICTOPUIO
CraTtucTtumdeckme gaHHble KnyboB, korga-nmbo urpaBLIMX B TypHUpax nog arngon YEOA.

Kny6Hbie TypHupbl YEDA: OduumaneHasa ctatuctuka knybHbiX TypHUpoB noj arugon YE®A: Kybka eBponenckux
YeMnuoHos, Nurn yemnuoHos YE®A, JNurn Esponel YEDA, Kybka obnagatenen kybkos, Cynepkybka YEPA, Kybka
NHTepToTO 1 MexkoHTUHeHTanbHoro Kyboka. [JaHHble no Kybky spmapok n Cynepkybky 1972 roga He yyTeHbl, Tak
KaK 9TV TYpHMPbI He NpoBoAunuce nogd arngon YE®PA. Ctatuctuka knybHoro yemnuoHata Mupa PUDA Takke He

yyTeHa.

Pedcdepu maTtua

MY: O6uwee konnyecTBO MaT4yeln B OCHOBHON ceTke Jlure YemnuoHoB YE®DA, Ha KoTopbix paboTan apbuTtp HaumHas ¢
ce3oHa 1992/93. Matuu B kayecTBe 4YeTBepTOro cyabu He yunTbiBatoTcs. OdurunanbHas ctatuctika TypHupa.

YE®A: KonnyecTBO MaTt4yel, Ha KOTopbIx paboTtan apbutp B TypHupax nog arugon YEO®A, Bkniovas Bce BCTpeuun
OTOOPOYHBbIX payHAOB. MaTum, Ha KOTOpbIX pedhepu Ycnuncsa YeTBepTbIM Cyaben, He yuuTbiBatoTca. OduumansHas

CTaTUCTUKA.

TypHUpLI

TypHupbI ansa knyooB
J4: Jlura yemnmoHoB

K4: Kybok eBponeinckmx 4eMnmoHoB

JE: Jlurn EBponbl YEDA
KY: Ky6ok YEDA

KOK: Kybok obnagartenei kyGkoB

CK: Cynepkybok YEPA
KW: Ky6ok NHTepTOTO
KA: Kybok Apmapok

JTanbl COpeBHOBAHUN

TypHUpbI ANA COOPHbLIX

YE: YemnunoHat EBponbl

YM: YemnuoHaT mmpa GUDA

KK: Kybok koHeaepaumn

ToB: ToBapuLiecke maTtum

To[21: ToBapuLeckme MaTtym MOMNOOEXHbIX COOPHBLIX
021: Yemnuonat EBponbl cpean monogexu go 21 roga
K017: YE cpeam toHowen oo 17 net

K016: YE cpeam toHowwen oo 16 net

K019: YE cpeau toHowewn o 19 net

K018: YE cpeau toHowewn oo 18 net

KYM: YemnuoHaT Mypa cpeam XeHLWWH

XYE: YE cpeam xeHwWmH

Opyrrne cokpalieHus

®: duHan

1r3: MepBbIi rpynnoBon
aTan

30P: TpeTtunit oTOOPOUHBIN
payHA

3K: Tpetui kpyr

MP: NpepBaputenbHbIv
payHn

1/8: 1/8 punHana

1/16: 1/16 cpnHana

1-1: MepBbIN MaTy

2-14: OTBETHbIN MaTy
CM: CTbikoBbIE MaT4n
M/WN: Mepeurposka
CTM: CTblkOBbIE MATUK

F3: N'pynnoBow aTan

2I'3: Bropon rpynnoBow
aTan

1K: MepBbIvi kpyr

2K: Btopon kpyr

1/8: 1/8 dmHana

1/2: NonydwuHan

1/4: YeTtBepTbdurHan

OP: OTOOpOYHbIV payHA
10P: NepBbIi OTOOPOUHBIN
payHA

20P: Btopow oT60poYHbIN
payHn

®dY: duHanbHasa Yactb
AP: OnuTHbIN payHg

3M: MaTu 3a TpeTbe MecTo
F3-®T: pynnosown atan -
@PurHaNbHbIN TYPHUP

MeH.: NMeHanbTn

Ne: Homep

Br: lNobeauTtenb onpeaenex
Mo KONM4ecTBY 3abUTbIX Ha
Bble3/e rosioB

o6y O6wwun cyet

(oon. Bp.): B
OOMONTHUTENbHOE BPEMS
alr: Astoron

M: MNeHanbTn

W: CbirpaHHble MaTyum W: Urpel
Mec.: MecTo TypH.: TypHUp
O: Oukmn H: Huubn

KK: YoaneH (npsamas OP: Oata poxaeHus

KpacHas kapTouka) pe3.: Pesynbtar

OB: JononHutensHoe Bpems Cepl: "CepebpsHbin ron”

Mr: MNponyLeHHble ronsl X: PesynbtaTt maTtya
onpegerneH xxpebvem

3I: 3abuTble ronbl B: MNobeabl

3onrl: "3onoton ron" XK: MNpenynpexaeH (kentas
KapTouka)

M: MopaxeHus XIK: YpaneH (oBe xenTtbix
KapTO4KMn)

Ipa.: MpaxxgaHcTBO
Tn: TEXHUYECKOE NopaxeHne

H/N: Henb3sa npumeHuTb
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CraTucrtuka

-: Irpok 3ameHeH +: Arpok Bbilwesn Ha 3aMeHy

*: rpok yoaneH +/-; BblleALWwnn Ha 3aMeHy 1 3aTEM 3aMEHEHHbIV UrPOK

CocTtaBbl KOMaHA

OW: OucunnnuHapHasa nHpopmaums

*: MponycTUT mMaTty, ecriv nony4mT KapTouKy

O: OucksanuduumnposaH

KeJ14: KonnyecTtBo NnpoBeAeHHbIX MaTyen B OTOOPOYHbIX 3Tanax v payHae nnen-odd Jivrm yemnmoHo YE®DA storo
cesoHa

J14: KonnyecTtBo npoBeAeHHbIX MaTyen B 3TOM ce3oHe Jlnrm yemnmoHoB YEDA oT Hayana rpynnoBoro atana u 4o
TeKyLero Typa

NY: KonnyecTtBo npoBefeHHbIX MaTyen B Jlure yemnuoHoB YE®A ¢ ce3oHa 1992/93, oT rpynnosoro atana Ao
duHana

YE®A: KonnuecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaT4el BO BCeX KyOHbIX TypHupax YEDA, Bkntovas oTOOpoYHbIe aTanbl
Oucknamaumsa: YEDA co Bcel TaTenbHOCTbIO NOAXOAUT K MHpopMaumm, cogepxallencs B JaHHOM JOKYMEHTE Ha
MOMEHT nybnnKaumm, ogHaKo He HECET HMKAKOW OTBETCTBEHHOCTU, B TOM YMCe 1 Nepen TPETbUMU NuLamu, 3a ero
TOYHOCTb, MOJSIHOTY M AOCTOBEPHOCTb. Taknum obpasom, YEDA He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a UCMOSb30BaHNE UK
WHTepnpeTauuio NpuBeAeHHON 3aeck MHpopmaumu. [JononHutenbHas nHopmaumsa goctynHa B pasgene UEFA.com,
NOCBSILLEHHOM pernamMeHTy Jlurm 4eMnuoHoB.
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Previous meetings

Head to Head

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match

Olympiacos FC - Club Atlético de

16/09/2014 GS Madrid

UEFA Cup Winners' Cup
Match

Club Atlético de Madrid -
Olympiacos FC

Olympiacos FC - Club Atlético de

Date Stage

18/03/1993 QF

04/03/1993 QF

Result Venue Goalscorers
Masuaku 13, Afellay
. 31, Mitroglou 73;
3-2 Piraeus Mandzukic 38,
Griezmann 86
Result Venue Goalscorers
3-1 Madrid Manolo 10, 59, Alfaro
agg: 4-2 67; Tsalouchidis 60
1-1 Athens Vaitsis 64; Moya 11
Away Final Total

PdWDLPAdWDLPAWDLPdAWD L GF GA

Madrid
Home
Club Atlético de Madrid 1 1
Olympiacos FC 2 11

00 2 011

0o 000 3 111 6 5

1 001 0 O0O0OO3 111 5 6

Club Atlético de Madrid - Record versus clubs from opponents' country

UEFA Europa League

Date Stage Match

Club Atlético de Madrid - Aris

01/12/2010 GS Thessaloniki FC

Aris Thessaloniki FC - Club

16/09/2010 GS Atlético de Madrid

UEFA Champions League
Match

Club Atlético de Madrid -
Panathinaikos FC

Date Stage

25/08/2009 PO

Panathinaikos FC - Club Atlético

19/08/2009 PO de Madrid

UEFA Cup

Date Stage Match

Club Atlético de Madrid -

20/12/2007 GS Panathinaikos FC

Result Venue Goalscorers
Forlan 11, Aguero 16;
2-3 Madrid Koke 2, 51 (P),
Lazaridis 81
1-0 Salonika Javito 59
Result Venue Goalscorers
2-0 . Vyntra 4 (og), Aglero
agg: 5-2 Madrid 83
Salpingidis 47, Leto
74; Maxi Rodriguez
23 Athens 36, Forlan 63, Agiiero
70
Result Venue Goalscorers
2.1 Madrid Luis Garcia 74, Siméao

90+6; Salpingidis 34


http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000548/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2015/clubs/club=2610/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2015/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2015/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000548/match=2014315/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000128/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52949/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52949/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000128/match=2003012/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000128/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=52949/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2011/matches/round=2000128/match=2002915/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000027/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000027/match=2000363/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000027/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000027/match=2000353/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2008/matches/round=15119/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2008/clubs/club=50124/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2008/clubs/club=50084/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2008/matches/round=15119/match=301680/index.html
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UEFA Cup

Date Stage Match

PAOK FC - Club Atlético de

04/11/1997 R2 Madrid

21/10/1997 R2 Club Atlético de Madrid - PAOK

FC
UEFA Cup
Date Stage Match
02/11/1993 R2 OFI (?rete FC - Club Atlético de
Madrid
19/10/1993 R2 Club Atlético de Madrid - OFI
Crete FC
UEFA Cup
Date Stage Match
06/10/1971 R1 Panlqnlos GSS - Club Atlético de
Madrid

Club Atlético de Madrid -

16/09/1971 R Panionios GSS

Result

agg: 6-9

5-2

Result
2-0
agg: 2-1

1-0

Result

1-0
agg: 2-2 ag

21

Venue Goalscorers
Frantzeskos 17,
Olivares 54,
. Zagorakis 75,
Salonika Zoumboulis 84; Lardin
2, Bogdanovic¢ 28,
Santi 51, Kiko 89
Vieri 10, 32, 53,
. Lardin 12, Kiko 74;
Madrid Frantzeskos 20,
Marangos 65
Venue Goalscorers
Heraklion Machlas 51, Tsifoutis
62 (P)
Madrid Luis Garcia 57
Venue Goalscorers
Athens Intzoglou 53 (P)
Madrid Becerra 47, Irureta

64; Lagos 80

Olympiacos FC - Record versus clubs from opponents’ country

UEFA Europa League

Date Stage Match
21/02/2013 R32 Olympiacos FC - Levante UD
14/02/2013 R32 Levante UD - Olympiacos FC

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match
06/11/2007 GS Olympiacos FC - Real Madrid CF
24/10/2007 GS Real Madrid CF - Olympiacos FC

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match
22/11/2006 GS Valencia CF - Olympiacos FC
12/09/2006 GS Olympiacos FC - Valencia CF

Result
0-1
agg: 0-4

3-0

Result
0-0

4-2

Result

2-0

2-4

Venue Goalscorers
Piraeus Martins 9
Valencia Rios 10, Barkero 40
(P), Martins 56
Venue Goalscorers
Piraeus
Raul Gonzalez 2,
Robinho 68, 83,
Madrid Javier Balboa 90+3;
Galletti 7, Julio César
47
Venue Goalscorers
Valencia Angulo 45, Morientes
46
Konstantinou 28,
Piraeus Castillo 66; Morientes

34, 39, 90, Albiol 85


http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1997/matches/round=742/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1997/clubs/club=50130/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1997/clubs/club=50124/index.html
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UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match

06/12/2005 GS Olympiacos FC - Real Madrid CF

28/09/2005 GS Real Madrid CF - Olympiacos FC

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match
23/11/2004 GS Olymp|a~cos FC - RC Deportivo
La Corufia

RC Deportivo La Corufia -

15/09/2004 — GS o mpiacos FC

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match

Olympiacos FC - Real Sociedad

25/11/2003 GS de Futbol

Real Sociedad de Futbol -

17/09/2003  GS o mpiacos FC

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match
31/10/2001 GS OIymPlacos FC - RC Deportivo La
Coruia

RC Deportivo La Corufa -

18/09/2001  GS () mpiacos FC

UEFA Champions League
Match
Olympiacos FC - Valencia CF

Date Stage
25/10/2000 GS

12/09/2000 GS Valencia CF - Olympiacos FC

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage Match

26/10/1999 GS Real Madrid CF - Olympiacos FC

15/09/1999 GS Olympiacos FC - Real Madrid CF

UEFA Champions League
Match
Olympiacos FC - Real Madrid CF

Date Stage
05/11/1997 GS

Result

2-1

21

Result

1-0

0-0

Result

2-2

1-0

Result

1-1

Result
1-0

2-1

Result

3-0

Result
0-0

Venue

Piraeus

Madrid

Venue

Piraeus

La Coruna

Venue

Athens

San Sebastian

Venue

Athens

La Coruna

Venue
Athens

Valencia

Venue

Madrid

Athens

Venue
Athens

Goalscorers

Bulut 50, Rivaldo 87;
Ramos 7

Raul Gonzalez 9,
Soldado 86; Kafes 48

Goalscorers

P. Djordjevi¢ 68

Goalscorers

Stoltidis 59, Castillo
71; Gabilondo 31,
Schiirrer 74

Kovacevi¢ 80 (P)

Goalscorers

Alexandris 51;
Capdevila 84

Fran 22, Valerén
90+4;
Giannakopoulos 80,
Ofori-Quaye 83

Goalscorers
P. Djordjevi¢ 65 (P)

Baraja 36, Diego
Alonso 45; P.
Djordjevi¢ 74

Goalscorers

Raul Gonzalez 21,
Morientes 64, Roberto
Carlos 82

Giovanni 11, 64,
Zahovi€ 67; Savio 24,
Roberto Carlos 32,
Raul Gonzalez 80

Goalscorers
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UEFA Champions League

22/10/1997 GS Real Madrid CF - Olympiacos FC 5-1 Madrid
UEFA Cup

Date Stage Match Result Venue
31/10/1995 R2 Olympiacos FC - Sevilla FC 2 Piraeus

ymp agg: 2-2 ag (aet)

17/10/1995 R2 Sevilla FC - Olympiacos FC 1-0 Seville
UEFA Cup

Date Stage Match Result Venue
04/11/1993 R2 Olympiacos FC - CD Tenerife _4_3 Piraeus

agg: 5-5 ag
19/10/1993  R2 €D Tenerife - Olympiacos FC 2-1 Santa Cruz de
Tenerife
Home Away Final

Suker 34 (P), 66 (P),
Morientes 44, Victor
85, Roberto Carlos
90; Dabizas 18

Goalscorers

Sapanis 72,
Juskowiak 93 ET (P);
Suker 110 ET (P)

Juanito 89

Goalscorers

Christensen 14, 34,
84, loannidis 57;
Felipe Mifiambres 25,
Chano 49 (P),
Amanatidis 79 (og)

Llorente Gento 39,
Del Solar 77;
Christensen 10

Total

PdWDLPAdWDLPAWDLPdAWD L GF GA

Club Atlético de Madrid
Olympiacos FC

7 6 01 7 124 0 0O00O0
14 6 6 2 13 0 2 11

14 7 2 5 27 22

0 0 0 0 27 6 8 13 31 49
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Match background

Club Atlético de Madrid are looking for the victory that will secure their qualification from Group A when they host
Olympiacos FC on matchday five.

» Second-placed Olympiacos sit level on six points with Juventus and would bolster their chances if they can claim a
first ever win in Spain.

Previous meetings
* Atlético prevailed 4-2 on aggregate in the clubs' sole encounter prior to this season, in the 1992/93 European Cup
Winners' Cup quarter-finals.

» The teams for Atlético's 3-1 second-leg success in Madrid were:

Atlético: Resino, Patxi Ferreira, Solozabal, Vizcaino, Toni, Alfredo (Tomas 83), Juanito, Schuster, Moya (Alfaro 56),
Manolo, Luis Garcia (Juan Sabas 88).

Olympiacos: Mirtsos, Hantzidis (Sofianopoulos 70), Mitsibonas, Tsalouchidis, Mavrommatis, Savidis, Litovchenko,
Tsiantakis, Karapialis, Lima (Protasov 75), Vaitsis.

Match background

Atlético
+ Atlético have taken maximum points — and not conceded a single goal — since succumbing 3-2 at Olympiacos on
matchday one.

» The Rojiblancos are chasing a third straight home victory in Group A having already beaten Juventus (1-0) and
Malmo FF (5-0).

* Atlético have won 19 of their last 21 matches at the Vicente Calderén in UEFA competition. The only defeat was a 2-
0 reverse to FC Rubin Kazan in the UEFA Europa League round of 32 in February 2013.

* Atlético's home record against visitors from Greece is W6 DO L1. That solitary defeat came the last time they hosted
a team from the Greek Super League, going down 3-2 to Aris Thessaloniki FC in the 2010/11 UEFA Europa League.

» Diego Godin, Mario Suarez, Tiago and substitute Raul Garcia played in that matchday five loss, which followed a
reversal in Greece in their opening fixture.

Olympiacos

» Olympiacos are seeking to end a four-game losing streak on their travels in the UEFA Champions League. This run
includes Group A defeats at Malmé (0-2) and Juventus (2-3).

* The Thrylos have never won in Spain, where their record reads P13 W0 D2 L11.

 Giannis Maniatis and substitute Kostas Mitroglou are the only survivors of Olympiacos's 3-0 loss at Levante UD in
the 2012/13 UEFA Europa League round of 32.

» They have been beaten on their last four trips to Liga opposition and last avoided defeat in Spain when holding RC
Deportivo La Corufia 0-0 in the 2004/05 UEFA Champions League group stage.

Coach and player links

» Olympiacos coach Michel was born in Madrid and, as a player with Real Madrid CF, faced Atlético 25 times between
1984 and 1996 (W15 D5 L5), scoring three goals. His record as a coach against them with Getafe CF and Sevilla FC
was W2 D2 L2.

« Atlético boss Diego Simeone helped Argentina thrash Greece 4-0 on the latter's FIFA World Cup debut appearance
in the United States in 1994. His sole club outing against Greek opponents also brought a 4-0 victory, for SS Lazio
against Xanthi FC in the 2002/03 UEFA Cup first round.

» Goalkeeper Roberto came through Atlético's youth ranks, playing four Liga matches between 2005 and 2009. He
returned to the club briefly in 2013 before joining Olympiacos.

» Other former team-mates are Roberto and Gabi (Real Zaragoza), David Fuster and Godin (Villarreal CF), Alejandro
Dominguez and Cristian Ansaldi (Rubin Kazan), Dominguez and Miguel Angel Moya (Valencia CF), Eric Abidal and
Tiago (Olympique Lyonnais).

« Alberto Botia won none of his ten games against Atlético with Real Sporting de Gijén, Sevilla and Elche CF, losing
eight.

* Fuster scored for Villarreal on his solitary Liga outing against Atlético in a 2-1 away win in December 2009.
 Guilherme Siqueira played for Benfica against Olympiacos in last term's group stage, a 1-1 draw in Lisbon.
Match facts
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Atlético
» Gabi and Godin are both a booking away from suspension.

* Atlético have won their last six home games in all competitions.

» Gabi was sent off towards the end of Saturday's 3-1 home win against Malaga CF. It was his first red card since the
Copa del Rey final in May 2013.

» Miranda sustained a hamstring injury while on international duty with Brazil and missed Saturday's win.

* Atlético's five-game winning run in all competitions ended when they lost 2-1 at Real Sociedad de Futbol on 9
November, their second reverse of the campaign - the Rojiblancos' second Liga defeat last season was not until the
23rd round of matches.

» José Giménez (Uruguay 3-3 Costa Rica), Antoine Griezmann (France 1-1 Albania) and two-goal Raul Jiménez
(Belarus 3-2 Mexico) scored during the international break.

* Jesls Gamez broke his nose in training on 14 November and is sidelined for an unspecified period.

» Simeone has been nominated for the FIFA World Coach of the Year for Men's Football, with the three-strong
shortlist to be announced on 1 December and the winner on 12 January.

» Diego Costa and Thibaut Courtois, instrumental in Atlético's Liga title success last season, are among 23 players in
the running for the FIFA Ballon d'Or.

Olympiacos
* Maniatis and Botia are both a booking away from a suspension.

» Olympiacos recorded their biggest victory of the season on 9 November, beating Panthrakikos FC 5-1 at home.
» Olympiacos have won only one of their four away league matches this season.

* Roberto has saved three of the four penalties he has faced in the UEFA Champions League since joining
Olympiacos in summer 2013, denying Zlatan Ibrahimovi¢ (Paris Saint-Germain), Aleksandar Mitrovi¢ (RSC
Anderlecht) and Arturo Vidal (Juventus). He was beaten from the spot by Robin van Persie (Manchester United FC) in
last season's round of 16 second leg.

+ Patjim Kasami has been shortlisted for the FIFA Puskas Award — given to the player judged to have scored the most
aesthetically significant, or most beautiful, goal between 3 October 2013 and 26 September 2014 — for his volley
against Crystal Palace FC last season while playing for Fulham FC.
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Squad list

Club Atlético de Madrid

No. Player
Goalkeepers

1 Miguel Angel Moya
13 Jan Oblak

30 Santi Canedo

33 David Gil
Defenders

2 Diego Godin

3 Guilherme Siqueira
15 Cristian Ansaldi
18 Jesus Gamez

20 Juanfran

23 Miranda

24 José Maria Giménez
28 Lucas

31 Canete

35 Sergi

37 Alex

39 Chipi

40 Nacho Monsalve
42 Alejandro Neila

43 Borja Paris

47 Aitor

50 Alberto
Midfielders

4 Mario Suarez
Tiago

Koke

Antoine Griezmann

0 N O O

Raul Garcia

-
o

Arda Turan
14 Gabi

17 Saul Niguez
21 Cristian Rodriguez
27 Benjamin

29 Kevin

38 Borja Martinez
41 Juan Moreno
45 Fede Prieto
46 Carlos Ramos
51 Xu Xin

Nat. DoB

ESP 02/04/1984
SVN 07/01/1993
ESP 23/02/1996
ESP 11/01/1994

URU 16/02/1986
ITA 28/04/1986
ARG 20/09/1986
ESP 10/04/1985
ESP 09/01/1985
BRA 07/09/1984
URU 20/01/1995
FRA 14/02/1996
ESP 22/04/1995
ESP 26/05/1995
ESP 26/01/1996
ESP 13/03/1996
ESP 27/04/1994
ESP 18/01/1996
ESP 18/01/1994
ESP 13/08/1994
ESP 27/01/1995

ESP 24/02/1987
POR 02/05/1981
ESP 08/01/1992
FRA 21/03/1991
ESP 11/07/1986
TUR 30/01/1987
ESP 10/07/1983
ESP 21/11/1994
URU 30/09/1985
GHA 04/01/1994
COL 18/01/1996
ESP 08/02/1995
ESP 11/05/1997
ESP 12/04/1996
ESP 31/08/1994
CHN 19/04/1994

30
21
18
20

28
28
28
29
29
30
19
18
19
19
18
18
20
18
20
20
19

27
33
22
23
28
27
31
20
29
20
18
19
17
18
20
20

ucLQ

Current season

1
N W b

EEE

1
(TS R T R O N N

UCL League UCL
Age D PId GlIs PIld Gis Pid Gls Pld GiIs Pild Gls

12

12

11
10

12
12
11
10
11

All-time
UEFA

- 4 - 10 -

2 219 3 583 5
- 6 - 13 -
- 17 - 40 1
- 8 - 10 -

- 16 - 48 2
3 17 2 32 3

1 9 - 33 -
3 41 4 69 8
1 17 3 38 3
3 10 2 12 3
2 25 6 81 10
1 18 5 68 15
- 14 - 39 1
1 3 - 11 -
- 34 1 63 4
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Club Atlético de Madrid

Current season All-time
UCLQ UCL League UCL UEFA

Forwards

9 Mario Mandzuki¢ CRO 21/05/1986 28 - - - 4 2 10 5 24 8 58 19
11 Raul Jiménez MEX 05/05/1991 23 - - - - - 7 1 - - - -
22 Alessio Cerci ITA 23/07/1987 27 - - - 2 1 4 - 2 1 10 4
26 lvi ESP 10/02/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - -
32 Borja Galan ESP 26/04/1993 21 - - - - - - - - - - -
34 lan Gonzalez ESP 11/02/1993 21 - - - - - - - - - - -
48 Carlos Tirado ESP 21/04/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - -
49 Samuel Villa ESP 16/09/1994 20 - - - - - - - - - - -
Coach

- Diego Simeone ARG 28/04/1970 44 - - - 3 - - - 16 - 34 -
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Olympiacos FC

No. Player

Goalkeepers

16 Roberto

33 Lefteris Choutesiotis
42 Balazs Megyeri
Defenders

2 Giannis Maniatis

3 Alberto Botia

14 Omar Elabdellaoui
20 Kostas Giannoulis
22 Eric Abidal

23 Dimitris Siovas

24 Tassos Avlonitis

26 Arthur Masuaku

30 Leandro Salino
Midfielders

5 Luka Milivojevi¢

6 Ibrahim Afellay

8 Delvin N'Dinga

9 Jimmy Durmaz

10 Alejandro Dominguez
11 Pajtim Kasami

18 Andreas Bouchalakis
19 David Fuster
Forwards

7 Kostas Mitroglou

17 Dimitris Diamantakos
27 Jorge Benitez

28 Nikos Vergos
Coach

- Michel

Nat. DoB

ESP 10/02/1986
GRE 20/07/1994
HUN 31/03/1990

GRE 12/10/1986
ESP 27/01/1989
NOR 05/12/1991
GRE 09/12/1987
FRA 11/09/1979
GRE 16/09/1988
GRE 01/01/1990
FRA 07/11/1993
BRA 22/04/1985

SRB 07/04/1991
NED 02/04/1986
CGO 14/03/1988
SWE 22/03/1989
ARG 10/06/1981
SUl 02/06/1992
GRE 05/04/1993
ESP 03/02/1982

GRE 12/03/1988
GRE 05/03/1993
PAR 02/09/1992
GRE 13/01/1996

ESP 23/03/1963

Age

28
20
24

28
25
22
26
35
26
24
21
29

23
28
26
25
33
22
21
32

26
21
22
18

51

Current season
UCL League
D PId GiIs PIld GIs Pid GIs Pid Gls PId Gls
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W W =

UCL

19

5

20

35
15

28

21

25

12

All-time

UEFA

27

9

36

64
10

49

18

57

17

13

41

21

29

40

22
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Head coach

Club Atlético de Madrid: Diego Simeone

Date of birth: 28 April 1970

Nationality: Argentinian

Playing career: CA Vélez Sarsfield, AC Pisa, Sevilla FC, Club Atlético de Madrid, FC Internazionale Milano, SS
Lazio, Club Atlético de Madrid, Racing Club

Coaching career: Racing Club, Club Estudiantes de la Plata, CA River Plate, CA San Lorenzo, Calcio Catania,
Racing Club, Club Atlético de Madrid

» Launched career as a combative midfielder with Vélez Sarsfield and was a full Argentinian international at 18,
making debut in a July 1988 friendly against Australia; went on to play in three FIFA World Cups and retired as
Argentina's most-capped player (106 appearances, 11 goals). Moved to Italy in 1990 to join Pisa; two years later he
left for Sevilla, where he played under Argentina's 1986 World Cup-winning coach Carlos Bilardo and — for one
season — alongside Diego Maradona.

+ Joined Atlético in 1994 and won the Spanish domestic double in his second season, his first major club honours to
add to two Copa América titles (1991 and 1993) plus the 1992 FIFA Confederations Cup with Argentina.

* Enjoyed further success after returning to Italy, winning the UEFA Cup with Inter, plus a Serie A and Coppa ltalia
double in his debut campaign with Lazio (1999/2000). After four years in Rome, he returned to Madrid for a second
spell with Atlético before ending his playing career in Argentina with Racing Club.

« Started coaching career with Racing Club and won Argentinian titles with Estudiantes (2006 Apertura) and River
Plate (2008 Clausura); brief spells at San Lorenzo, Italian club Catania and Racing (again) preceded his appointment
in December 2011 at Atlético.

» Made immediate impact, leading them to victory in the 2012 UEFA Europa League final against Athletic Club and to
a Copa del Rey final triumph over Real Madrid CF in 2013. Even better followed a year later as Atlético held off FC
Barcelona and Madrid to win their first league title since 1996, although they fell agonisingly short against Madrid in
the UEFA Champions League final in Lisbon.

Olympiacos FC: Michel

Date of birth: 23 March 1963

Nationality: Spanish

Playing career: Real Madrid CF, Atlético Celaya

Coaching career: Rayo Vallecano de Madrid, Real Madrid Castilla, Getafe CF, Sevilla FC, Olympiacos FC

 Joined Real Madrid aged 13, rising through the club's ranks before winning the second division championship with
'B' side Real Madrid Castilla. Subsequently stepped up to the first team and would later become one of five key home-
grown players known as La Quinta del Buitre, or The Vulture (Emilio Butraguefio) and Co.

* The right-sided midfielder played in 559 official games for the capital outfit with whom he won — among other titles —
six Ligas and back-to-back UEFA Cups (1985, 1986). Michel also represented Spain at youth, Under-21 and senior
level, scoring 21 goals in 66 appearances for La Roja between 1985 and 1992.

 Led Rayo Vallecano to fifth place in the Spanish third tier in his first stint as coach in 2005. Subsequently headed
back to Madrid to take charge of Castilla, but it was at Getafe where his reputation as a tactician grew, helping the
club to avoid relegation on the last day of the 2009/10 campaign.

* Enjoyed a brief stint at Sevilla before deciding to pursue a career outside Spain. In February 2013, he was appointed
by Olympiacos, taking over from UEFA EURO 2004-winning goalkeeper Antonis Nikopolidis, who had stepped in as
interim coach a month earlier when the Piraeus club fired Leonardo Jardim.

 Shortly after his appointment, Olympiacos failed to make it past the UEFA Europa League round of 32, succumbing
to Levante UD. They were well on their way to their 40th league title, though, the first of Michel's coaching career,
while they also secured the domestic double by beating Asteras Tripolis FC in the Greek Cup final. Another league
title, the club's fourth in succession, followed in 2013/14.
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Match officials

Referee

Assistant referees
Additional assistant referees
Fourth official

UEFA Delegate

UEFA Referee observer

Wolfgang Stark (GER)

Mike Pickel (GER), Thorsten Schiffner (GER)
Christian Dingert (GER) , Daniel Siebert (GER)
Robert Kempter (GER)

Mike Foster (ENG)

Levan Paniashvili (GEO)

Referee
UEFA
Name Date of birth Champions UEFA matches
League
matches
Wolfgang Stark 20/11/1969 61 119

Wolfgang Stark

Referee since: 1984
First division: 1997
FIFA badge: 1999

Tournaments: 2013 FIFA U-17 World Cup, UEFA EURO 2012, 2010 FIFA World Cup, 2008 Olympic Games, 2007
FIFA U-20 World Cup, 1999 FIFA U-17 World Cup, 1999 UEFA European Under-18 Championship

Finals

2012 UEFA Europa League

UEFA Champions League matches involving teams from the two countries
involved in this match

Date Competition Stage
18/02/2003 uCL GS2
16/09/2003 UCL GS1
10/12/2003 uCL GS1
03/11/2004 uUCL GS
01/11/2005 UCL GS
13/09/2006 uCL GS
06/03/2007 UCL R16
17/09/2008 ucCL GS
21/10/2008 uUCL GS
09/12/2008 UCL GS
24/02/2009 uCL R16
15/04/2009 UCL QF
28/04/2009 UCL SF
16/09/2009 uUCL GS
08/12/2009 UCL GS
06/04/2010 uCL QF
18/08/2010 uUCL PO
22/02/2011 UCL R16
27/04/2011 UCL SF
23/11/2011 UCL GS

Home Away
AS Roma Valencia CF
Real Madrid CF Olympique de Marseille
AEK Athens FC AS Monaco FC
RC Deportivo La Corufia Liverpool FC
Rosenborg BK Real Madrid CF
Olympique Lyonnais Real Madrid CF
Valencia CF FC Internazionale Milano
Manchester United FC Villarreal CF
Juventus Real Madrid CF
Olympique de Marseille Club Atlético de Madrid
Olympique Lyonnais FC Barcelona
Arsenal FC Villarreal CF
FC Barcelona Chelsea FC
FC Internazionale Milano FC Barcelona
Olympique de Marseille Real Madrid CF
FC Barcelona Arsenal FC
SC Braga Sevilla FC
Olympique Lyonnais Real Madrid CF
Real Madrid CF FC Barcelona
AC Milan FC Barcelona

Result
0-1
4-2
0-0
0-1
0-2
2-0
0-0
0-0
2-1
0-0
1-1
3-0
0-0
0-0
1-3
4-1
1-0
1-1
0-2
2-3

Venue
Rome
Madrid
Athens
La Coruna
Trondheim
Lyon
Valencia
Manchester
Turin
Marseille
Lyon
London
Barcelona
Milan
Marseille
Barcelona
Braga
Lyon
Madrid
Milan
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Date = Competition Stage Home Away Result Venue
10/12/2013 UCL GS Olympiacos FC RSC Anderlecht 3-1 Piraeus

Other matches involving teams from either of the two countries involved in
this match

Date Competition Stage Home Away Result Venue
06/03/1999 u16 QR Scotland Spain 0-1 Ta' Qali
20/07/1999 u18 GS-FT France Greece 1-1 Norrkoping
30/09/1999 UEL R1 Panathinaikos FC ND Gorica 2-0 Athens
22/11/2001 UEL R3 AEK Athens FC PFC Litex Lovech 3-2 Athens
18/02/2003 UCL GS2 AS Roma Valencia CF 0-1 Rome
16/09/2003 UCL GS1 Real Madrid CF Olympique de Marseille 4-2 Madrid
10/12/2003 UCL GS1 AEK Athens FC AS Monaco FC 0-0 Athens
11/03/2004 UEL R4 Celtic FC FC Barcelona 1-0 Glasgow
03/11/2004 UCL GS RC Deportivo La Corufa Liverpool FC 0-1 La Coruna
20/03/2005 UEL R16 Villarreal CF FC Steaua Bucuresti 1-0 Villarreal
01/11/2005 UCL GS Rosenborg BK Real Madrid CF 0-2 Trondheim
09/03/2006 UEL R16 LOSC Lille Sevilla FC 1-0 Villeneuve d'Ascq
16/08/2006 FRIE. R1 England Greece 4-0 Manchester
13/09/2006 uUCL GS Olympique Lyonnais Real Madrid CF 2-0 Lyon
06/03/2007 UCL R16 Valencia CF FC Internazionale Milano  0-0 Valencia
24/03/2007 EURO QR Greece Turkey 1-4 Athens
08/09/2007 EURO QR Iceland Spain 1-1 Reykjavik
16/10/2007 u21 QR Greece ltaly 2-2 Athens
17/09/2008 UCL GS Manchester United FC Villarreal CF 0-0 Manchester
21/10/2008 UCL GS Juventus Real Madrid CF 2-1 Turin
09/12/2008 UCL GS Olympique de Marseille Club Atlético de Madrid 0-0 Marseille
24/02/2009 UCL R16 Olympique Lyonnais FC Barcelona 1-1 Lyon
15/04/2009 UCL QF Arsenal FC Villarreal CF 3-0 London
28/04/2009 UCL SF FC Barcelona Chelsea FC 0-0 Barcelona
16/09/2009 UCL GS FC Internazionale Milano FC Barcelona 0-0 Milan
08/12/2009 UCL GS Olympique de Marseille Real Madrid CF 1-3 Marseille
06/04/2010 UCL QF FC Barcelona Arsenal FC 4-1 Barcelona
18/08/2010 UCL PO SC Braga Sevilla FC 1-0 Braga
22/02/2011 UCL R16 Olympique Lyonnais Real Madrid CF 1-1 Lyon
27/04/2011 UCL SF Real Madrid CF FC Barcelona 0-2 Madrid
23/11/2011 UCL GS AC Milan FC Barcelona 2-3 Milan
09/05/2012 UEL Final Club Atlético de Madrid Athletic Club 3-0 Bucharest
18/06/2012 EURO GS-FT Croatia Spain 0-1 Gdansk
10/12/2013 UCL GS Olympiacos FC RSC Anderlecht 3-1 Piraeus
20/02/2014 UEL R32 PAOK FC SL Benfica 0-1 Salonika

03/04/2014 UEL QF FC Porto Sevilla FC 1-0 Porto
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Fixtures and results

Club Atlético de Madrid

Date

25/08/2014
30/08/2014
13/09/2014
16/09/2014
20/09/2014
24/09/2014

27/09/2014

01/10/2014
04/10/2014
19/10/2014

22/10/2014

26/10/2014

01/11/2014

04/11/2014
09/11/2014
22/11/2014
26/11/2014
30/11/2014
03/12/2014
06/12/2014
09/12/2014
14/12/2014
18/12/2014
21/12/2014
03/01/2015
11/01/2015
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
08/02/2015
15/02/2015
22/02/2015
01/03/2015
08/03/2015
15/03/2015
22/03/2015
05/04/2015
08/04/2015
12/04/2015
19/04/2015

Competition Opponent

League
League
League
UCL

League
League

League

UCL
League
League

UCL
League
League

UCL

League
League
UCL

League
Cup

League
UCL

League
Cup

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Rayo Vallecano de Madrid (A)
SD Eibar (H)

Real Madrid CF (A)
Olympiacos FC (A)

RC Celta de Vigo (H)

UD Almeria (A)

Sevilla FC (H)

Juventus (H)
Valencia CF (A)
RCD Espanyol (H)

Malmo FF (H)
Getafe CF (A)
Cérdoba CF (H)

Malmo FF (A)

Real Sociedad de Futbol (A)
Malaga CF (H)

Olympiacos FC (H)

RC Deportivo La Corufia (H)
CE L'Hospitalet (A)

Elche CF (A)

Juventus (A)

Villarreal CF (H)

CE L'Hospitalet (H)

Athletic Club (A)

Levante UD (H)

FC Barcelona (A)

Granada CF (H)

Rayo Vallecano de Madrid (H)
SD Eibar (A)

Real Madrid CF (H)

RC Celta de Vigo (A)

UD Almeria (H)
Sevilla FC (A)

Valencia CF (H)

RCD Espanyol (A)

Getafe CF (H)

Cérdoba CF (A)

Real Sociedad de Futbol (H)
Malaga CF (A)

RC Deportivo La Corufia (A)

D

=T 2 2 2 2"z 2 20" =szxs

Goalscorers
0-0
2-1 Miranda 11, Mandzuki¢ 25
2-1 Tiago 10, Arda Turan 76
2-3 Mandzuki¢ 38, Griezmann 86
2-2 Miranda 31, Godin 41
1-0 Miranda 60

Koke 19, Saul Niguez 42, Raul Garcia 83
(P), Jiménez 89

1-0 Arda Turan 75
1-3 Mandzuki¢ 29
2-0 Tiago 43, Mario Suarez 71

Koke 48, Mandzuki¢ 61, Griezmann 63,
Godin 87, Cerci 90+3

1-0 Mandzukic 40

Griezmann 43, 58, Mandzuki¢ 62, Raul
-2 .
Garcia 80

2-0 Koke 30, Raul Garcia 78
1-2 Mandzuki¢ 10
3-1 Tiago 12, Griezmann 42, Godin 83

4-0

5-0
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Club Atlético de Madrid
26/04/2015
29/04/2015
03/05/2015
10/05/2015
17/05/2015
24/05/2015

League
League
League
League
League
League

Pos. Clubs
Real Madrid CF
FC Barcelona

Valencia CF
Sevilla FC
Malaga CF

RC Celta de Vigo
Villarreal CF
Athletic Club
Getafe CF

I 0 © N o bh 0N 2

—
N

SD Eibar
Levante UD
RCD Espanyol
Granada CF

- A A A
~N OO o AW

UD Almeria

-
O o

Elche CF
Cordoba CF

N
o

Olympiacos FC
Date
23/08/2014
30/08/2014
13/09/2014
16/09/2014 UCL
20/09/2014 League
23/09/2014 Cup
27/09/2014
01/10/2014
18/10/2014
22/10/2014 UCL
26/10/2014 League
29/10/2014 Cup
01/11/2014
04/11/2014

Competition
League
League
League

League
UCL
League

League
UCL

Elche CF (H)
Villarreal CF (A)
Athletic Club (H)
Levante UD (A)
FC Barcelona (H)
Granada CF (A)

Club Atlético de Madrid

Rayo Vallecano de Madrid

Real Sociedad de Futbol

RC Deportivo La Corufia

Opponent

Niki Volos (H)
Panaitolikos GFS (A)
OFI Crete FC (H)

Club Atlético de Madrid (H)
Veria FC (H)
Panahaiki FC (A)
Atromitos FC (A)
Malmo FF (A)
Ergotelis FC (A)
Juventus (H)
Panathinaikos FC (H)
Panionios GSS (H)
Asteras Tripolis FC (A)
Juventus (A)

mMoUszszs=z"TFH=z22220z=
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Goalscorers

3-1 Kasami 11, Diamantakos 28, Afellay 32

1-1 Kasami 47

N A BB D OO OO A DNDNDNWWOAOWDNDWDN-~ OOQD
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GF
46
30
23
24
19
15
17
17
10

15
13

12

12

12

12
10

GA Pts

11
6
12
11
16
12
12
14
13
16
24
19
26
16
17
16
14
21
24
20

30
28
26
24
23
21
20
18
15
14
14
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
10

3-0 Adeleye 3 (og), Durmaz 44, Dominguez 54
3-2 Masuaku 13, Afellay 31, Mitroglou 73
3-0 Mitroglou 33 (P), Benitez 88, Kasami 90+2

1-0 Kargas 74 (og)
0-1
0-2

3-2 Mitroglou 45, 90, Dominguez 68 (P)

1-0 Kasami 36

1-0 Avlonitis 59

1-1 Fortounis 12

0-0

2-3 Botia 24, N'Dinga 61
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Olympiacos FC
09/11/2014 League Panthrakikos FC (H)

26/11/2014 UCL
30/11/2014 League

Club Atlético de Madrid (A)
Kerkyra FC (A)

03/12/2014 League PAOK FC (H)
06/12/2014 League PAS Giannina FC (H)
09/12/2014 UCL Malmo FF (H)

13/12/2014 League
17/12/2014 League
20/12/2014 League
04/01/2015 League
07/01/2015 Cup

16/01/2015 League
23/01/2015 League
30/01/2015 League

Levadiakos FC (A)
Panionios GSS (H)
Kalloni FC (A)
Platanias FC (H)
Fostiras (A)

Niki Volos (A)
Panaitolikos GFS (H)
OFI Crete FC (A)

06/02/2015 League Veria FC (A)
13/02/2015 League Atromitos FC (H)
20/02/2015 League PAOK FC (A)

27/02/2015 League
06/03/2015 League
13/03/2015 League
20/03/2015 League
27/03/2015 League
03/04/2015 League
10/04/2015 League
17/04/2015 League
24/04/2015 League
01/05/2015 League
09/05/2015 League

Ergotelis FC (H)
Panathinaikos FC (A)
Asteras Tripolis FC (H)
Panthrakikos FC (A
Xanthi FC (H)
Kerkyra FC (H)
PAS Giannina FC (A)
Levadiakos FC (H)
Panionios GSS (A)
Kalloni FC (H)
Platanias FC (A)

(
)

Pos. Clubs

PAOK FC
Olympiacos FC
Kalloni FC

Veria FC
Panathinaikos FC
Atromitos FC
Asteras Tripolis FC
Panaitolikos GFS
PAS Giannina FC
Xanthi FC
Platanias FC
Kerkyra FC

OFI Crete FC
Panionios GSS
Levadiakos FC

I 50 © 0N o wN -

- A A
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W

_, Dominguez 36 (P), Papageorgiou 39 (og),
Avlonitis 67, Diamantakos 84, Mitroglou 90
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22
19

15
12

13
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11
13

10

12
11
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Pos. Clubs
16 Ergotelis FC
17 Panthrakikos FC
18 Niki Volos

3 5 11 17 6
3 5 6 15 6
1 7 3 18 4

© © © T

W D L GF GA Pts
1
1
1



Club Atlético de Madrid - Olympiacos FC Wednesday 26 November 2014 - 20.45CET (20.45 local time)
Match press kit Estadio Vicente Calderon, Madrid

Match-by-match lineups
Club Atlético de Madrid

UEFA Champions League - Group stage

Group A

Club Pd W D L GF GA Pts
Club Atlético de Madrid 4 3 0 1 10 3 9
Olympiacos FC 4 2 0 2 7 6
Juventus 4 2 0 2 5 4 6
Malmo FF 4 1 0 3 9 3

Matchday 1 (16/09/2014)

Olympiacos FC 3-2 Club Atlético de Madrid

Goals: 1-0 Masuaku 13, 2-0 Afellay 31, 2-1 Mandzuki¢ 38, 3-1 Mitroglou 73, 3-2 Griezmann 86

Club Atlético de Madrid: Oblak, Godin, Mario Suérez (75 Saul Niguez), Koke, Raul Garcia (66 Cerci), MandZukic,
Arda Turan, Gabi (56 Griezmann), Ansaldi, Juanfran, Miranda

Matchday 2 (01/10/2014)

Club Atlético de Madrid 1-0 Juventus

Goals: 1-0 Arda Turan 75

Club Atlético de Madrid: Moya, Godin, Tiago, Koke, Raul Garcia, Mandzuki¢ (84 Mario Suarez), Arda Turan (90
Siqueira), Ansaldi, Saul Niguez (53 Griezmann), Juanfran, Miranda

Matchday 3 (22/10/2014)

Club Atlético de Madrid 5-0 Malmo FF

Goals: 1-0 Koke 48, 2-0 Mandzuki¢ 61, 3-0 Griezmann 63, 4-0 Godin 87, 5-0 Cerci 90+3

Club Atlético de Madrid: Moya, Godin, Siqueira, Mario Suarez, Koke, Griezmann (72 Cristian Rodriguez),
Mandzukié¢ (77 Cerci), Arda Turan (68 Raul Garcia), Saul Niguez, Juanfran, Miranda

Matchday 4 (04/11/2014)

Malmé FF 0-2 Club Atlético de Madrid

Goals: 0-1 Koke 30, 0-2 Raul Garcia 78

Club Atlético de Madrid: Moya, Godin, Siqueira, Mario Suarez, Koke, Raul Garcia, Mandzuki¢ (69 Griezmann), Arda
Turan (76 Cristian Rodriguez), Gabi, Juanfran, Miranda

Matchday 5 (26/11/2014)
Club Atlético de Madrid-Olympiacos FC

Matchday 6 (09/12/2014)
Juventus-Club Atlético de Madrid

Olympiacos FC

UEFA Champions League - Group stage

Matchday 1 (16/09/2014)

Olympiacos FC 3-2 Club Atlético de Madrid

Goals: 1-0 Masuaku 13, 2-0 Afellay 31, 2-1 Mandzuki¢ 38, 3-1 Mitroglou 73, 3-2 Griezmann 86

Olympiacos FC: Roberto, Maniatis, Botia, Milivojevi¢, Afellay (69 N'Dinga), Mitroglou, Dominguez (57 David Fuster),
Kasami (84 Giannoulis), Elabdellaoui, Abidal, Masuaku

Matchday 2 (01/10/2014)

Malmo FF 2-0 Olympiacos FC

Goals: 1-0 Rosenberg 42, 2-0 Rosenberg 82

Olympiacos FC: Roberto, Maniatis, Botia, Milivojevic, Afellay (79 Diamantakos), Mitroglou, N'Dinga (57 Dominguez),
Kasami (69 Durmaz), Elabdellaoui, Abidal, Masuaku

Matchday 3 (22/10/2014)

Olympiacos FC 1-0 Juventus
Goals: 1-0 Kasami 36
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Olympiacos FC: Roberto, Maniatis, Botia, Milivojevi¢, Mitroglou (69 Afellay), N'Dinga, Dominguez (85 David Fuster),
Kasami (91 Giannoulis), Elabdellaoui, Abidal, Masuaku

Matchday 4 (04/11/2014)
Juventus 3-2 Olympiacos FC

Goals: 1-0 Pirlo 21, 1-1 Botia 24, 1-2 N'Dinga 61, 2-2 Roberto 65 (og) , 3-2 Pogba 66

Olympiacos FC: Roberto, Maniatis (83 Diamantakos), Botia, Milivojevi¢, Afellay, Mitroglou, N'Dinga (77 Kasami),
Dominguez (72 David Fuster), Elabdellaoui, Abidal, Masuaku

Matchday 5 (26/11/2014)
Club Atlético de Madrid-Olympiacos FC

Matchday 6 (09/12/2014)
Olympiacos FC-Malmé FF
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Group Standings

Group A

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Club Atlético de Madrid 4 3 0 1 10 3 9
2 Olympiacos FC 4 2 0 2 6 7 6
3 Juventus 4 2 0 2 5 4 6
4 Malmo FF 4 1 0 3 2 9 3

26/11/2014 Club Atlético de Madrid Olympiacos FC Madrid

26/11/2014 Malmé FF Juventus Malmo

Group B

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Real Madrid CF 4 4 0 0 11 2 12
2 FC Basel 1893 4 2 0 2 6 6 6
3 Liverpool FC 4 1 0 3 2 6 3
4 PFC Ludogorets Razgrad 4 1 0 3 3 8 3

26/11/2014 FC Basel 1893 Real Madrid CF Basel

26/11/2014 PFC Ludogorets Razgrad Liverpool FC Sofia

Group C

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4 3 0 1 7 3 9
2 AS Monaco FC 4 1. 2 1 1 1 5
3 FC Zenit 4 1 1 2 3 4 4
4 SL Benfica 4 1 1 2 2 5 4

26/11/2014 FC Zenit SL Benfica St Petersburg

26/11/2014 Bayer 04 Leverkusen AS Monaco FC Leverkusen

Group D

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Borussia Dortmund 4 4 0 0 13 1 12
2 Arsenal FC 4 2 1 1 9 7 7
3 RSC Anderlecht 4 0 2 2 5 9 2
4 Galatasaray AS 4 0 1 3 3 13 1

26/11/2014 Arsenal FC Borussia Dortmund London

26/11/2014 RSC Anderlecht Galatasaray AS Brussels

Group E

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 FC Bayern Minchen 4 4 0 0 11 1 12
2 AS Roma 4 1 1 2 7 11 4
3 PFC CSKA Moskva 4 1 1 2 5 9 4
4 Manchester City FC 4 0 2 2 4 6 2
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Group E

25/11/2014 Manchester City FC FC Bayern Miinchen Manchester

25/11/2014 PFC CSKA Moskva AS Roma Khimki

Group F

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Paris Saint-Germain 4 3 1 0 6 3 10
2 FC Barcelona 4 3 0 1 8 4 9
3 AFC Ajax 4 0 2 2 3 7 2
4 APOEL FC 4 0 1 3 1 4 1

25/11/2014 Paris Saint-Germain AFC Ajax Paris

25/11/2014 APOEL FC FC Barcelona Nicosia

Group G

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Chelsea FC 4 2 2 0 9 2 8
2 FC Schalke 04 4 1 2 1 8 9 5
3 Sporting Clube de Portugal 4 1. 1 2 8 8 4
4 NK Maribor 4 0 3 1 3 9 3

25/11/2014 Sporting Clube de Portugal NK Maribor Lisbon

25/11/2014 FC Schalke 04 Chelsea FC Gelsenkirchen

Group H

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 FC Porto 4 3 1 0 12 3 10
2 FC Shakhtar Donetsk 4 2 2 0 14 2 8
3 FC BATE Borisov 4 1 0 3 2 19 3
4  Athletic Club 4 0 1 3 2 6 1

25/11/2014 FC BATE Borisov FC Porto Borisov

25/11/2014 FC Shakhtar Donetsk Athletic Club Lviv
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Competition facts

UEFA Champions League: Did you know?

* In 2012/13, Chelsea FC became the first defending champions to fail to get through a group stage since the UEFA
Champions League began. (This record, like the others, includes the seasons between 1999/2000 and 2002/03 that
featured a second group stage). In 1992/93, FC Barcelona were the reigning European Champion Clubs' Cup holders
and lost 4-3 on aggregate in the second round to PFC CSKA Moskva.

* No team has successfully defended the UEFA Champions League trophy with AC Milan (1989, 1990) the last club to
win consecutive European Cups. Milan (1994, 1995), AFC Ajax (1995, 1996), Juventus (1996, 1997) and Manchester
United FC (2008, 2009) have all returned to the UEFA Champions League final as holders only to lose.

» SS Lazio goalkeeper Marco Ballotta is the oldest player to compete in the UEFA Champions League having featured
against Real Madrid CF on matchday six in 2007/08 aged 43 years and 252 days. Alessandro Costacurta is the oldest
outfield player; the Milan defender was 40 years and 211 days when he played against AEK Athens FC in 2006/07.

 Francesco Totti is the oldest player to score in the competition, aged 38 years and 3 days, in AS Roma's 1-1 draw at
Manchester City FC on 30 September 2014. Ryan Giggs (37 years 290 days) was the previous record holder.

« Celestine Babayaro is the youngest player to have appeared; he was 16 years and 87 days when he started for RSC
Anderlecht against FC Steaua Bucuresti on 23 November 1994. He was sent off in the 37th minute.

« Peter Ofori-Quaye is the youngest player to have scored in the UEFA Champions League, aged 17 years and 195
days. He found the net in Olympiacos FC's 5-1 defeat at Rosenborg BK on 1 October 1997.

 Lionel Messi became the first player to score five goals in a match in Barcelona's 7-1 win against Bayer 04
Leverkusen on 7 March 2012, afeat matched by FC Shakhtar Donetsk's Luiz Adriano at FC BATE Borisov on 21
October 2014. Ten more players, also including Messi, have scored four times in a game, most recently Zlatan
Ibrahimovic¢ for Paris Saint-Germain on matchday three in 2013/14.

 Cristiano Ronaldo set a new record for a UEFA Champions League stage with nine goals in 2013/14; Zlatan
Ibrahimovi¢ (2013/14), Ruud van Nistelrooy (2004/05), Filippo Inzaghi and Hernan Crespo (both 2002/03) managed
eight.

* Barcelona have finished as group winners on 15 occasions, one more than Manchester United.

» FC Bayern Minchen hold the record for successive wins in the UEFA Champions League proper with ten, from 2
April 2013 to 27 November 2013. That surpassed the previous mark of nine, set by Barcelona between 18 September
2002 and 18 February 2003. RSC Anderlecht's 12 straight defeats (10 December 2003 to 23 November 2005) is also
a competition record.

» Five teams have recorded six successive victories in a UEFA Champions League group stage: Milan (1992/93),
Paris Saint-Germain (1994/95), FC Spartak Moskva (1995/96), Barcelona (2002/03, first group stage) and Real
Madrid (2011/12).

« Sixteen teams have gone through a UEFA Champions League group stage without picking up a single point, most
recently Olympique de Marseille in 2013/14.

* Real Madrid scored 20 goals in the 2013/14 group stage, equalling the competition record held jointly by Manchester
United (1998/99) and Barcelona (2011/12). Barcelona scored 19 times in the 1999/2000 first group stage, a tally
matched by Real Madrid in 2012/13.

» Only RC Deportivo La Coruia (2004/05) and Maccabi Haifa FC (2009/10) have failed to score in a group stage.

» Dinamo Zagreb conceded 22 goals in the 2011/12 group stage, a new record that was equalled by FC Nordsjeelland
the following season. The previous highest total was 19, shared by MSK Zilina (2010/11), Debreceni VSC (2009/10),
FC Dynamo Kyiv (2007/08) and Ferencvarosi TC (1995/96).

* No team has ever gone through a UEFA Champions League group stage without conceding a goal. Milan (1992/93),
Ajax (1995/96), Juventus (1996/97 and 2004/05), Chelsea (2005/06), Liverpool FC (2005/06), Villarreal (2005/06) and
Manchester United (2010/11) all let in just one.

* Before their 3-1 win against Sporting Clube de Portugal on matchday six of the 2006/07 campaign, Spartak Moskva
went 22 games without a victory in the competition, a mark FC Steaua Bucuresti surpassed on matchday six in
2013/14.

 The lowest total for a team qualifying from the group stage is six points: FC Zenit in 2013/14. Since three points for a
win was introduced in 1995/96, seven teams had previously made it through with seven points: Legia Warszawa
(1995/96), Dynamo Kyiv (1999/2000), Liverpool (2001/02), FC Lokomotiv Moskva and eventual finalists Juventus
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(both 2002/03) and Rangers FC and SV Werder Bremen (2005/06).

» SSC Napoli failed to qualify from their group with 12 points in 2013/14, the highest total of any team not to reach the
next stage when the top two in each section progressed. Dynamo Kyiv (1999/2000), Borussia Dortmund (2002/03 —
both second group stage), PSV Eindhoven (2003/04), Olympiacos FC and Dynamo Kyiv (both 2004/05), SV Werder

Bremen (2006/07), Manchester City FC (2011/12), Chelsea FC and CFR 1907 Cluj (both 2012/13) and SL Benfica
(2013/14) all missed out with ten points.

* Only two teams have ever won the UEFA Champions League on home soil: Borussia Dortmund (1997, final in
Munich) and Juventus (1996, final in Rome), while Manchester United lost the 2011 final in London and 12 months
later Bayern were beaten in the showpiece in their own stadium, the Fuf3ball Arena Minchen.
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Team facts

Club Atlético de Madrid
Formed: 1903
Nickname: Los Colchoneros (The Mattress Makers)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
* European Champion Clubs' Cup: (1974), (2014)

* UEFA Europa League (2): 2010, 2012

* UEFA Cup Winners' Cup (1): 1962, (1963), (1986)

* UEFA Super Cup (2): 2010, 2012

» UEFA Intertoto Cup (1): 2007, (2004)

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 10 (2014)
Spanish Cup: 10 (2013)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Champions League unless indicated otherwise)

2013/14: runners-up

2012/13: UEFA Europa League round of 32
2011/12: UEFA Europa League winners
2010/11: UEFA Europa League group stage

2009/10: UEFA Europa League winners (having transferred from UEFA Champions League group stage)

2008/09: round of 16

2007/08: UEFA Cup round of 32 (having transferred from the UEFA Intertoto Cup)

2006/07: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2005/06: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2004/05: UEFA Intertoto Cup final

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

8-0: Atlético v Drumcondra FC

17/09/58, European Champion Clubs' Cup preliminary round first leg

* Biggest away win
0-5: Kayseri Erciyesspor v Atlético
04/10/07, UEFA Cup first round second leg

* Heaviest home defeat
0-3: Atlético v FC Porto
08/12/09, UEFA Champions League group stage

* Heaviest away defeat

5-1: Tottenham Hotspur FC v Atlético

15/05/63, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup final (played in Rotterdam)
4-0 twice, most recently Chelsea FC v Atlético

21/10/09, UEFA Champions League group stage

UEFA Champions League (group stage to final only)
* Biggest home win

5-0: Atlético v Malmé FF

22/10/14, group stage

* Biggest away win

1-4: RTS Widzew £6dz v Atlético

25/09/96, group stage

0-3 twice, most recently FK Austria Wien v Atlético
22/10/13, group stage

* Heaviest home defeat
0-3: Atlético v FC Porto (see above)

» Heaviest away defeat
4-0: Chelsea FC v Atlético
21/10/09, group stage
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Olympiacos FC
Formed: 1925
Nickname: Erythrolefki (Red and Whites), Thrylos (Legend)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
* None

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 41 (2014)
Greek Cup: 26 (2013)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Champions League unless indicated otherwise)

2013/14: round of 16

2012/13: UEFA Europa League round of 32 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League group stage)
2011/12: UEFA Europa League round of 16 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League group stage)
2010/11: UEFA Europa League third qualifying round

2009/10: round of 16

2008/09: UEFA Cup round of 32 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League third qualifying round)
2007/08: round of 16

2006/07: group stage

2005/06: group stage

2004/05: UEFA Cup round of 16 (having transferred from UEFA Champions League group stage)

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

6-1: Olympiacos v KS Besa

22/07/10, UEFA Europa League second qualifying round second leg
5-0 twice, most recently v FC Nordsjeelland

02/10/08, UEFA Cup first round second leg

* Biggest away win
0-5: KS Besa v Olympiacos
15/07/10, UEFA Europa League second qualifying round first leg

* Heaviest home defeat
0-4: Olympiacos v Hamburger SV
03/11/82, European Champion Clubs' Cup second round second leg

» Heaviest away defeat
7-0: Juventus v Olympiacos
10/12/03, UEFA Champions League group stage

UEFA Champions League (group stage to final only)
* Biggest home win

6-2: Olympiacos v Bayer 04 Leverkusen

19/09/02, first group stage

* Biggest away win
0-3: RSC Anderlecht v Olympiacos
02/10/13, group stage

* Heaviest home defeat
1-4: Olympiacos v Olympique Lyonnais
01/11/05, group stage

» Heaviest away defeat
7-0: Juventus v Olympiacos (see above for details)
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Legend

ALL-TIME STATISTICS
The all-time record of the competing clubs in UEFA club competition.

UEFA club competition: These are the official statistics considered valid for communicating official records in UEFA
club competition defined as European Champion Clubs' Cup, UEFA Champions League, UEFA Europa League,
UEFA Cup Winner's Cup UEFA Super Cup, UEFA Intertoto Cup and European/South American Cup. Matches in the
Inter-Cities Fairs Cup and the 1972 Super Cup are not included as they were not held under UEFA auspices, while
the FIFA Club World Cup is excluded.

Match officials

UCL: Total matches officiated in the UEFA Champions League from 1992/93 season, group stage to final only.
Matches where the official has acted as the fourth official are not included in these statistics. These are the official
statistics considered valid for communicating official records.

UEFA: Total matches officiated in UEFA club competition including all qualifying round matches. Matches where the
official has acted as the fourth official are not included in these statistics. These are the official statistics considered
valid for communicating official records.

Competitions

Club competitions National team competitions

UCL: UEFA Champions League EURO: UEFA European Football Championship
ECCC: European Champion Clubs' Cup WC: FIFA World Cup

UEL: UEFA Europa League CONFCUP: FIFA Confederations Cup

UCUP: UEFA Cup FRIE: Friendly internationals

UCWC: UEFA Cup Winners' Cup U21FRIE: Under-21 friendly internationals
SCUP: UEFA Super Cup U21: UEFA European Under-21 Championship
UIC: UEFA Intertoto Cup U17: UEFA Under-17 Championship

ICF: Inter-Cities Fairs Cup U16: UEFA European Under-16 Championship

U19: UEFA Under-19 Championship

U18: UEFA European Under-18 Championship
WWC: FIFA Women's World Cup

WEURO: UEFA European Women's Championship

Competition stages Other abbreviations
F: Final GS: Group stage (aet): After extra time pens: Penalties
GS1: First group stage GS2: Second group stage  No.: Number og: Own goal
3QR: Third qualifying round R1: First round ag: Match decided on away P: Penalty
R2: Second round R3: Third round goals agg: Aggregate
R4: Fourth round PR: Preliminary round Pld: Matches played AP: Appearances
SF: Semi-finals QF: Quarter-finals Pos.: Position Comp.: Competition
R16: round of 16 QR: Qualifying round Pts: Points D: Drawn
R32: Round of 32 1QR: First qualifying round R: Sent off (straight red card) DoB: Date of birth
1st: first leg 2QR: Second qualifying Res.: Result ET: Extra Time
round sg: Match decided by silver GA: Goals against
2nd: second leg FT: Final tournament goal t: Match decided by toss of a
PO: Play-off ELITE: Elite round coin
Rep: Replay 3rdPO: Third-place play-off GF: Goals for W: Won
PO - FT: Play-off for Final ~ GS-FT: Group stage — final gg: Match decided by golden Y: Booked
Tournament tournament goal L: Lost
Y/R: Sent off (two yellow Nat.: Nationality
cards) N/A: Not applicable
f: Match forfeited
Statistics
-: Denotes player substituted +: Denotes player introduced

*: Denotes player sent off +/-: Denotes player introduced and substituted
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Squad list

D: Disciplinary
*: Misses next match if booked
S: Suspended

UCLQ: Current season total UEFA Champions League appearances in the qualifying rounds and play-offs only

UCL: Current season total UEFA Champions League appearances from group stage onwards prior to current
matchday

UCL: Total appearances in the UEFA Champions League from 1992/93 season, group stage to final only

UEFA: All-time total appearances in UEFA club competition including qualifying

Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is
accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or

interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available
on UEFA.com.
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Tactical lineups
Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderon - Madrid

Club Atléetico de Madrid Olympiacos FC

1 Miguel Angel Moya GR 16 Roberto GK
2%)Diego Godin © 2®)Giannis Maniatis
5 Tiago 3®Alberto Botia
6 Koke 5 Luka Milivojevié
8 Raul Garcia 6 Ibrahim Afellay
9 Mario Mandzukié 7 Kostas Mitroglou
10 Arda Turan 8 Delvin N'Dinga
© 14®)Gabi 10 Alejandro Dominguez
15 Cristian Ansaldi 14 Omar Elabdellaoui
20 Juanfran 22 Eric Abidal
24 José Maria Giménez 26 Arthur Masuaku
4 N\ 4 I
® (6
Ansaldi Koke Milgvié Elatﬁaoui
e 14 8 e
Godin Boif4
Moya da Turan MNandZukic¢ Mitfog| Afella Roberto
(o1 5 2 (22
Giménez Tiagd Maniatis Abidal
Jugan R4 ﬂgrcia @ @
i\ J \_ Dominguez Masuaku J
13 Jan Oblak GR 42 Balazs Megyeri GK
4 Mario Suéarez 11 Pajtim Kasami
7 Antoine Griezmann 17 Dimitris Diamantakos
11 Raul Jiménez 18 Andreas Bouchalakis
18 Jesus Gamez 19 David Fuster
21 Cristian Rodriguez 24 Tassos Avlonitis
22 Alessio Cerci 30 Leandro Salino
Coach: Coach:
Diego Simeone Michel
Referee: Assistant referees.
Wolfgang Stark (GER) Mike Pickel (GER)
Fourth official: Thorsten Schiffner (GER)
Robert Kempter (GER) Additional assistant referees:
UEFA delegate: Christian Dingert (GER)
Mike Foster (ENG) Daniel Siebert (GER)
Weather Conditions: Partly Cloudy Night / Temperature: 8°C / Humidity: 76% 19:37:24CET
© Captain @ Goalkeeper Misses next match if booked 26 Nov 2014
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Half-time report

Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderon - Madrid

Club Atléetico de Madrid Olympiacos FC

2 BB

1 Miguel Angel Moya GK

2®Diego Godin
5 Tiago
6 Koke

8 Rall Garcia
9 Mario Mandzuki¢
10 Arda Turan
© 14®Gabi
15 Cristian Ansaldi
20 Juanfran
24 José Maria Giménez

13 JanOblak GK

4 Mario Suarez

7 Antoine Griezmann
11 Raul Jiménez
18 Jesus Gamez
21 Cristian Rodriguez
22 Alessio Cerci

Coach:
Diego Simeone

(" Attempts total 1
Attempts on target
Saves

Corners

Offsides

Fouls Committed
Fouls Suffered
Free kicks to goal
Possession

Ball in play 16'37"

\_ Total ball in play 28'39")

OO ®®O o A O

)
60
X

Referee:

Wolfgang Stark (GER)
Assistant referees:

Mike Pickel (GER)
Thorsten Schiffner (GER)
Additional assistant referees:
Christian Dingert (GER)
Daniel Siebert (GER)

20.45CET

)

8 Raul Garcia@ 9'

15 Cristian Ansaldi(Y)| 15'

9 Mario Mandzukick}3|38'

~—

45'

16 Roberto GR

© 2®Giannis Maniatis

3(®Alberto Botia

5 Luka Milivojevi¢

6 Ibrahim Afellay

7 Kostas Mitroglou

8 Delvin N'Dinga
10 Alejandro Dominguez
14 Omar Elabdellaoui
22  Eric Abidal
26 Arthur Masuaku

42 Balazs Megyeri @R
11 Pajtim Kasami

17 Dimitris Diamantakos
18 Andreas Bouchalakis
19 David Fuster

24 Tassos Avlonitis

30 Leandro Salino

Coach:
Michel

(" Attempts total 1)
Attempts on target
Saves

Corners

Offsides

Fouls Committed
Fouls Suffered
Free kicks to goal
Possession 42%

Ball in play 12°02"

\_ Total ball in play 28'39")

OO WNO

Fourth official:
Robert Kempter (GER)

UEFA delegate:
Mike Foster (ENG)

02:27:26CET

@Goal ®Booked ®Sent off @Substitution ®Penalty @Own goal ©Captain @Goalkeeper @Misses next match if booked 27 Nov 2014
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Full-time report
Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderon - Madrid

Club Atlético de Madrid Olympiacos FC

4 R .
( ) 8 Rail Garciafg 9 ( )
half time half time
15 Cristian Ansaldi(Y)|15'
1 Miguel Angel Moya @GR 16 Roberto GK
2®Diego Godin © 2®Giannis Maniatis
5 Tiago 3@®Alberto Botla
6 Koke 5 Luka Milivojevi¢
8 Rall Garcia 6 Ibrahim Afellay
9 Mario Mandzukié¢ 7 Kostas Mitroglou
10 Arda Turan 8 Delvin N'Dinga
© 14®Gabi 10 Alejandro Dominguez
15 Cristian Ansaldi 14 Omar Elabdellaoui
20 Juanfran 22 Eric Abidal
24 José Maria Giménez 9 Mario Mandiukié@ 38' 26  Arthur Masuaku
13 Jan Oblak @K 42 Balazs Megyeri ()
4 Mario Suérez 11 Pajtim Kasami
7 Antoine Griezmann - J 17 Dimitris Diamantakos
11 Radl Jiménez 45’ 18 Andreas Bouchalakis
18 Jeslus Gamez T 19 David Fuster
21 Cristian Rodriguez 24 Tassos Avlonitis
22 Alessio Cerci ®11P K 30 Leandro Salino
. . . a tlm asami
Coach: 4 Mario Su_arez@ 46' 46|&) ?JtiS Paly Coach:
. . 5 Tiagow , aV| .
Diego Simeone 46| 2 Giannis Manlatls Michel
- ~ 53|(Y)8 Delvin N'Dinga p \
Half Full 56 ®19 David Fust Half  Full
Attempts total 10 17 avidruster Attempts total 1 4
Attempts on target 4 7 9 Mario Man diukié@} 62' Attempts on target 0 1
Saves 0 1 . T Saves 2 3
Corners 5 7 $1MRan?I "‘j/!an,dZUchgj 65' Corners 3 3
; aul Jiménez(m , i
Oﬂs_'des 0 8 10 Arda Turan@ 66 Oﬁs_'des 0 0
Fouls Committed 8 12 7 Antoine Griezman_r;@ 69' Fouls Committed 6 16
Fouls Suffered 6 16 9 Mario Mandzukices 18 And Bouchalaki Fouls Suffered 8 12
Free kicks to goal 0 1 72 @10 AIQ-}]Q?\%?O Bgfmﬁgauész Free kicks to goal 0 0
Possession 58% 55% Possession 42% 45%
Ball in play 16'37" 32'13" Ball in play 12'02" 26'23"
\_ Total ball in play 28'39" 58'36") \_ Total ball in play 28'39" 58'36")
Referee: Fourth official:
Wolfgang Stark (GER) Robert Kempter (GER)
Assistant referees: 11 Raul Jiménez@ 86' UEFA delegate:
Mike Pickel (GER) Mike Foster (ENG)
Thorsten Schiffner (GER)
Additional assistant referees: 90

@Goal ®Booked ®Sent off @Substitution ®Penalty @Own goal ©Captain @Goalkeeper @Misses next match if booked

Christian Dingert (GER)
Daniel Siebert (GER)

Attendance: 40,121

02:27:30CET
27 Nov 2014
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Player Summary Statistics
Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderon - Madrid

Club Atlético de Madrid 4 -0 Olympiacos FC

(MT G]T TTP]TBJIWIFCITFSTOT[ YT R)
Miguel Angel Moya 1 (93'16" )
Diego Godin 2 | 93'16" 1
Tiago 5 [46'15" 1
Koke 6 |93'16" 1 1 4
Raul Garcia 8 [93'16 1 2 3 3 2
Mario Mandzuki¢ 9 |[70'121 3 4 2 2
Arda Turan 10 | 67'01" 1
Gabi 14 | 93'16" 3
Cristian Ansaldi 15 | 93'16' 1 2 2 1
Juanfran 20 | 93'16" 1 1
José Maria Giménez 24 | 93'16" 1 1 2
Jan Oblak 13
Mario Suarez 4 [ 47'01'
Antoine Griezmann 7 | 23'04" 1
Raul Jiménez 11 | 26'15" 1 2 1
Jesis Gdmez 18
Cristian Rodriguez 21
Alessio Cerci 22 \_ )

(MT G]T TTPTBIJIWIFCIFSTOT[YT]R)
(93'16' 7\ 16 Roberto
46'15" 2 Giannis Maniatis
93'16" 2 1 3 Alberto Botia
93'16" 1 1 5 Luka Milivojevi¢
46'15" 6 Ibrahim Afellay
93'16" 1 2 7 Kostas Mitroglou
93'16" 3 1 1 8 Delvin N'Dinga
72'51" 2 10 Alejandro Dominguez
93'16" 1 2 14 Omar Elabdellaoui
93'16" 1 2 22 Eric Abidal
93'16" 1 26 Arthur Masuaku
42 Balazs Megyeri
47'01" 1 3 11 Pajtim Kasami
17 Dimitris Diamantakos
20'26" 1 18 Andreas Bouchalakis
47'01" 2 2 1 19 David Fuster
24 Tassos Avlonitis
\_ ) 30 Leandro Salino
M Minutes played G Goals scored T Attempts on target P Attempts hitting post
B Attempts hitting bar W Other attempts off target FC Fouls committed FS Fouls suffered 02:27:35CET
O Offsides Y Yellow cards R Red cards 27 Nov 2014
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Team statistics: Full Time
Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderon - Madrid

Club Atlético de Madrid 4 -0 Olympiacos FC

9'% 8 Raul Garcia
38'% 9 Mario Mandzuki¢
62'% 9 Mario Mandzuki¢
65'% 9 Mario Mandzuki¢

First Half Second Half Total Season Average Season High
4 4 Y4 \/ \ / \
2 2 2 2 2
© ke he) ke he)
S g k! a S 3 o =3 3 S 3 ®
T E| % E| = 3 T 3 e ko 3 5
Attacking ¥ o] ¥ o] ¥ o z 5 z z 5 8
Goal Scored 2 0 2 0 4 0 2.8 1.2 1.48 5 3 7 Bayern
Total Attempts 10 1 7 3 17 4 16.4 9.4 13.06 27 14 27 Real Madrid
On Target 4 0 3 1 7 1 5.4 42 4.68 9 6 14 Shakhtar Donetsk
Off Target 5 1 2 2 7 3 7.4 3.4 5.13 14 6 14 Atlético Madrid
Blocked 1 0 2 0 3 0 3.6 1.8 3.26 7 5 12 Real Madrid
Woodwork 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 0.33 2 0 2 Porto
Saves 0 2 1 1 1 3 24 4.4 3.27 5 7 10 Maribor
Corners 5 3 2 0 7 3 6.8 3.6 4.74 1 7 12 Chelsea
Offsides 0 0 3 0 3 0 3.6 1.6 249 5 5 8 Leverkusen
Time and distance
Total time played (min) 46'15" 47'01" 93'16"
Ball Possession 58% 42%| 52% 48%| 55% 45%
Distance Covered (mt) 57459 55010 | 56057 53499113516 108509 | 114059 109101 112661 118625 111276 125967 BATE Borisov
Discipline
Yellow cards 1 0 1 2 2 2 2.8 2 2.02 5 3 6 Galatasaray
Red cards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 2 Man. City
Fouls committed 8 6 4 10 12 16 14.6 14.6 13 21 19 28 Juventus
Fouls suffered 6 8 10 4 16 12 16.6 12.6 12.34 26 15 26 Atlético Madrid
Passing
Passes attempted 270 176 250 216 520 392 392.8 370.8 446.04 520 533 925 Bayern
Short 72 27 65 50 137 77| 1204 86.2 114.86 152 133 223 Bayern
Medium 161 122 151 141 312 263 225.8 238.6 281.32 312 355 645 Bayern
Long 37 27 34 25 71 52 46.6 46 49.86 71 52 102 Barcelona
Passes completed 247 148 227 200 474 348 345 328.2 391.93 474 490 864 Bayern
Short 68 22 61 45 129 67| 107.8 75.4 97.64 136 121 201 Bayern
Medium 147 108 142 134 289 242 203 218.2 256.87 289 337 620 Bayern
Long 32 18 24 21 56 39 34.2 34.6 37.42 56 39 94 Barcelona
Pass completion rate 91% 84%| 91% 93%| 91% 89% 88% 89% 87% 91% 92% 95% Paris St-Germain
Short 94% 81% 94% 90% 94% 87% 90% 87% 84% 94% 95% 96% Liverpool
Medium 91% 89% 94% 95% 93% 92% 90% 91% 91% 93% 95% 96% Bayern
Long 86% 67%| 71% 84%| 79%  75% 73% 75% 74% 84% 84% 95% Chelsea
Delivery / solo runs
Into the attacking third 20/11 6/3| 15/4 13/6| 3515 19/9| 39/18 22/14.4 36.7/14.9 59/31 29/27 101/43
Into the key area n 3N 6/3 8/3 13/4 11/4119.4/10.8 13.4/9 22.6/11.1 35/24 19/20 72/32
Into the penalty area 13/1 11| 10/4 2/0| 23/5 3/1| 16.8/4.2 48/3  9.4/47 23/7 12/4  25/16
I\ A A A J\ %
@ Goal ®Penalty @ Own goal 02272,\?0?,22%21
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Passing distribution
Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderén - Madrid

Club Atlético de Madrid 4 -0 Olympiacos FC

& ~i5° & ) 6;0“& &
Q O&Q e‘» . 0® } ‘é' "\019‘ Oé/
To §9 0(" & 0& 0(39 @«\ . ‘}o“‘ 0900\009\5\@0
é‘q /\\“’ ~1~° Q~° é" vsb 0° o“ 5°° 5&’6 &’o ys"“o Q~°;° Long  Medium  Short Total
From TP 2 5 6 8 9 10 14 15 20 24 4 7 11 PC PA PC PA PC PA PC PA %
Miguel Angel Moya 1| 936" 3| - - - 1 - 11211 6 | - - - 4 ([5]19|10( 1 1 14 | 16 |88%
Diego Godin 2| 93'16"|| 4 4 1101 2 (2|1 3191 34| - 1 1414 (20|20 |10 | 11 44 | 45 |98%
Tiago 5| 465" - | 5 512 |-|4|6(4]2]|2]-]-]- 6|6 (15|17 9|9 30 | 32 |94%
Koke 6| 93'16"| 1 8| 6 5|1 316|188 |4|5(2]|1 6 |10(39]|41|13 |13 58 | 64 |91%
Raul Garcia 8| 9316 - [ 1| - [ 5 1(1]1]-|5|-|11]2]1 2(2(10(14| 6 | 6 18 | 22 |82%
Mario Mandzuki¢ 9| 7012 - | - | 1 -1 1 -l2121-1-1-1- 0|0|5]|7]|2|3 7 10 | 70%
Arda Turan 10| 6701"| - [ - | 2 | 5| 1| 4 103 (|12 -2 -1 - 1]11(20)122|18 (20| 39 | 43 |91%
Gabi 14| 9316'|| 1 | 6 | 59| 6| 1|13 3 128(13|2 (1|3 8|9 (6262|2121 91 | 92 [99%
Cristian Ansaldi 15| 9316"|| 1 | 2 [ 1 |10 1 2|1 - 12132 - 3 (5 [11[13|11|11]|| 25 | 29 |86%
Juanfran 20| 9316"|| - | 2 [ 5| - | 6| 3 |15]|23| 1 514 |1 1 416 (|39(44|123(25|| 66 | 75 |88%
José Maria Giménez 24| 9316"|| 3 | 5 | 1 3|1 2 1131 2| 6 3| - - 4 (8131|1324 | 4 39 | 44 |89%
Mario Suarez 4| 4701"| - | 2| - | 7 | 1 -1t 11132 -1 3|3(20|121|6 |6 29 | 30 [97%
Antoine Griezmann 7| 2304"| - | - | - | 3| - | -| - -3 -|-1]1 1 0(0[4|4]|4]|4 8 8 [100%
Raul Jiménez 11| 26'15"|| - 1 - 1 - - - - -1 2| - -1 2 1124513 6 10 | 60%
Total passes received: | 10 (35|25 |58 |26 (13|43 (75|38 (70|37 |25(10| 9 56 | 71 |289(312(129|137(| 474 | 520 |91%

01' @6

i® X o \@ oo\ > &°

& o & FE F & & o

To o T PSS EF “&:*"ifé‘}o

» R .
Q~6°° ® §°° &"0 ®<§\+°6 oé& v>°\? 049 Sl é& Q”Q T o‘f Long Medum  Short Total
From TP 16 2 3 5 6 7 8 10 14 22 26 11 18 19 PC PA PC PA PC PA PC PA %
Roberto 16| 93'16" 1] -[111]-2|1[4((5|4]-1|-]- 9 (13(10(11] 0| O 19 | 24 |79%
Giannis Maniatis 2| 46'15"|| 1 2 - (1t {1{2]-1-1-1-1-+ of(1[8(|10]1]3 9 14 [64%
Alberto Botia 3| 9316"|| 3 | 1 5| -[(1]13|2]|6|11|3]|-[2]1 4 |1 5|32|34| 2| 2 38 | 41 [93%
Luka Milivojevic 5| 93'16"|| - | - | 3 2|1 -1812(9|2]|5|1|4]2 12(14 (21|22 5| 5 38 | 41 [93%
Ibrahim Afellay 6| 4615 - | - | 3 | 2 -1 {311y 2f(2]-1-]1- 111]|13(13|] 0| 0 14 | 14 [100%
Kostas Mitroglou 7| 9316"| - | - | - | 2 | - -2 -0 --1-1-11 0(0[3|5]|]2]3 5 8 [62%
Delvin N'Dinga 8| 9316"| - | 5| 4 | 7 | 1 2184 (83|71 3(3(36(37|11[13|| 50 | 53 |94%
Alejandro Dominguez 10| 72'51" 21 -3 -12]3 4 (4 (12]-]1 00 ([17|18| 5| 6 22 | 24 (92%
Omar Elabdellaoui 14| 9316'|| 4 [ 5 [ 8 | 2 | 1| 1] 9| 2 - 9 (1| - 2| 3(23|24|17 |17 || 42 | 44 |95%
Eric Abidal 22| 9316"| 1 | - |9 |2 | 4| - [11| 2| 3 512 |1]3 3|6(32|34|8 |9 43 | 49 |88%
Arthur Masuaku 26| 93'16"|| - [ 1|2 [ 5| 3|12 |3 -5 1111 112(20|126| 4 | 5 25 | 33 |76%
Pajtim Kasami 11| 4701 - | - | - [ 3| - | - |3 | 1|7 ]| 2] - 2 (1 22 (12|13| 5| 5 19 | 20 |95%
Andreas Bouchalakis 18| 2026"| - | - |1 |2 | - | -4 |-|1]2[3]2 1 1/1(10|10| 5| 5 16 | 16 [100%
David Fuster 19| 4701"| - | - | - | 1 | - 112111111 1]- 1(1]|5|6]|2]|4 8 11 |73%
Total passes received: | 9 [15(31[37 (12| 6 |48 |23 |46 |38 32|21 |18 |12 39 | 52 1242|1263 | 67 | 77 || 348 | 392 | 89%
02:27:44CET
TP: Time played PA: Passes attempted PC: Passes completed %: Passing success percentage 27 Nov 2014
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Tactical lineups: Full time
Matchday 5 - Wednesday 26 November 2014
Group A - Estadio Vicente Calderén - Madrid

Club Atlético de Madrid 4 -0 Olympiacos FC

46'® (In) 4 Mario Suarez / (Out) 5 Tiago 46'®) (In) 11 Kasami / (Out) 6 Afellay
66'& (In) 11 Jiménez / (Out) 10 Arda Turan 46'@) (In) 19 David Fuster / (Out) 2 Maniatis
69'®) (In) 7 Griezmann / (Out) 9 Mandzuki¢ 72'®) (In) 18 Bouchalakis / (Out) 10 Dominguez

Total time played: 93'16"
55% -32'13" Ball possession 45% - 26'23"

Actual formation
Direction of play --> <-- Direction of play

Moya 1 16 Roberto
Godin 2 4 N h 2 Maniatis
Tiago 5 3 Botia
Koke 6 R 5 Milivojevié¢
Rail Garcia 8 6 Afellay
Mandzuki¢ 9 / @ 7 Mitroglou
Arda Turan. 10 @ (1’6, 8 8 N‘Dir’lga
Gabi 14 S 10 Dominguez
Ansaldi 15 @) 14 Elabdellaoui
Juanfran 20 {19} 22 Abidal
Giménez 24 - 26 Masuaku
Mario Suarez 4 11 Kasami
Griezmann 7 AN ) 18 Bouchalakis

19 David Fuster
A

Jiménez 11

015
@ ©9
g
oo |00%) @
;‘é"
L@@
® O
6 |
8® ©
NS ()
2
A
©We
®
%@
09-G¥

® e 9 29
J\_ J " VAN J
N N 'S Y4 N\
o® &
s L@ o 0 OG> @ 2
o) @) 5 ©) ® ai (8) 'a
T @ @ @ @
% ©® & >
. VAN J g VAN @ J
@ Y4 4
A .a
8 & @@ 9
. @ |
- > @
-
% ® 2
i 9@ @ I
\ @ J\ @ J

/N 02:27:44CET
i idid not play the entire match @ substitution ® sent off 27 Nov 2014
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